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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     John Wamhoff           M 20-24       1/24       33:54       16:59       16:55    5:28       33:53
2     Jeff Nidlinger         M 35-39       1/74       35:49       18:04       17:44    5:47       35:48
3     James Maxwell          M 35-39       2/74       38:55       20:07       18:47    6:17       38:53
4     James Stockmam         M 50-54       1/67       38:57       19:26       19:30    6:17       38:56
5     Liesl Muehlhauser      F 30-34      1/154       39:31       20:05       19:22    6:22       39:26
6     Dashon Smith           M 30-34       1/68       40:24       20:05       20:17    6:31       40:22
7     Jason Warner           M 30-34       2/68     3:42:19                            6:31       40:24
8     James Welch            M 35-39       3/74       40:54       20:54       19:54    6:35       40:48
9     Samantha Plamann       F 25-29      1/141       41:04       20:18       20:43    6:37       41:00
10    Gabe Hallam            M 1-14        1/15       41:18       19:57       21:18    6:40       41:15
11    Matt Wilburn           M 25-29       1/54       41:25       20:50       20:25    6:40       41:15
12    Andrew Bower           M 20-24       2/24       41:37       21:10       20:25    6:43       41:34
13    Logan Morris           M 20-24       3/24       42:04       21:35       20:26    6:47       42:00
14    Aaron Coray            M 40-44       1/63       42:06       20:59       21:06    6:48       42:05
15    Liz Deckard            F 35-39      1/158     3:42:45                            6:49       42:13
16    Bob Switzer            M 60-64       1/41       42:16       21:30       20:43    6:49       42:13
17    Benjamin Sandman       M 35-39       4/74       42:19       21:31       20:43    6:49       42:13
18    Jeremy Nix             M 40-44       2/63       42:28       21:22       21:02    6:51       42:23
19    Ashley Ade             F 30-34      2/154       42:32       21:25       21:03    6:51       42:27
20    Eric Ade               M 35-39       5/74       42:31       21:38       20:50    6:51       42:28
21    Peter Mehta            M 35-39       6/74       42:53       21:30       21:15    6:54       42:45
22    Ruben Falcon           M 55-59       1/52       43:27       21:36       21:50    7:01       43:26
23    Ross Blauvelt          M 25-29       2/54     3:44:24                            7:02       43:32
24    Dan Moord              M 60-64       2/41       43:37       21:48       21:48    7:02       43:35
25    Mark Ladendorf         M 45-49       1/63       43:46       22:47       20:50    7:02       43:36
26    Kaitlin Switzer        F 25-29      2/141       43:45       22:50       20:47    7:02       43:36
27    Cassie Dove            F 1-14        1/13       43:47       22:48       20:51    7:03       43:38
28    Mark Doepner           M 35-39       7/74       43:44       21:44       21:57    7:03       43:40
29    Melissa Dessaigne      F 40-44      1/116       43:52       21:44       22:07    7:05       43:51
30    Mark Witmer            M 50-54       2/67       43:55       22:24       21:30    7:05       43:53
31    Chris Dove             M 45-49       2/63       44:06       22:48       21:09    7:06       43:56
32    Ryan Lough             M 30-34       3/68       44:03       22:08       21:51    7:06       43:58
33    Richard Sutter         M 50-54       3/67       44:02       22:16       21:45    7:06       44:00
34    Bob Falvey             M 45-49       3/63       44:21       22:19       21:50    7:08       44:08
35    Rob Henry              M 35-39       8/74       44:32       22:39       21:46    7:10       44:25
36    Lauren Holtvoigt       F 30-34      3/154       44:42       22:39       22:02    7:13       44:41
37    Brad Goeglein          M 45-49       4/63       44:46       23:20       21:22    7:13       44:42
38    Landon Lockwood        M 20-24       4/24       45:04       23:14       21:31    7:13       44:45
39    Josh Baker             M 40-44       3/63       45:14       22:51       22:18    7:17       45:08
40    Ethan Burkley          M 15-19       1/22       45:21       23:13       22:04    7:19       45:17
41    Reece McCart           M 20-24       5/24       45:24       22:45       22:36    7:19       45:20
42    Blake Mast             M 15-19       2/22       45:30       22:14       23:16    7:21       45:29
43    Briana Eicher          F 25-29      3/141       45:35       23:50       21:41    7:21       45:30
44    Eldon Rhodenizer       M 45-49       5/63       45:49       22:49       22:58    7:23       45:46
45    Ben Boren              M 30-34       4/68       45:53       23:21       22:30    7:24       45:50
46    Justin Bartlett        M 30-34       5/68       46:07       23:27       22:34    7:26       46:01
47    David Smith            M 35-39       9/74       46:06       22:39       23:27    7:26       46:06
48    Kevin Mall             M 30-34       6/68       46:09       22:57       23:10    7:27       46:06
49    Gerald Winters         M 60-64       3/41       46:13       23:38       22:30    7:27       46:08
50    Roberto Carmona        M 30-34       7/68       46:14       23:31       22:41    7:27       46:11
51    Mark Michael           M 60-64       4/41     3:46:22                            7:27       46:11
52    Keith Byram            M 30-34       8/68       46:15       22:42       23:32    7:28       46:13
53    Greg Wemhoff           M 60-64       5/41     3:48:39                            7:29       46:20
54    Thomas McGovern        M 50-54       4/67       46:30       23:37       22:47    7:29       46:24
55    Robert Novak           M 50-54       5/67       46:37       23:44       22:44    7:30       46:28
56    Kristin Gerhardstein   F 30-34      4/154       46:32       23:02       23:28    7:30       46:30
57    Andres Gil             M 50-54       6/67       46:43       23:04       23:36    7:32       46:40
58    Marshall Weadick       M 25-29       3/54       46:49       25:00       21:44    7:32       46:43
59    Paul Hernandez         M 20-24       6/24       46:55       23:39       23:12    7:34       46:51
60    Cameron Christen       M 15-19       3/22       46:59       24:10       22:49    7:35       46:58
61    Derek Mast             M 15-19       4/22       47:00       22:12       24:47    7:35       46:59
62    Jonathan Barker        M 35-39      10/74       47:23       22:47       24:34    7:39       47:21
63    Matt Cherry            M 25-29       4/54       47:35       24:55       22:35    7:40       47:29
64    Jonathan Carter        M 25-29       5/54       47:54       24:35       22:56    7:40       47:31
65    Carly Mirwaldt         F 25-29      4/141       47:33       23:25       24:07    7:40       47:31
66    Leah Morgan            F 30-34      5/154       47:45       24:37       23:00    7:41       47:37
67    Ryan Kreider           M 30-34       9/68       47:50       24:20       23:20    7:42       47:40
68    David Habecker         M 45-49       6/63       47:47       24:28       23:17    7:42       47:44
69    Evan Burkley           M 15-19       5/22       47:46       23:29       24:17    7:42       47:45
70    Pat Beuchel            M 55-59       2/52       47:59       24:28       23:25    7:44       47:52
71    Abby Brandenberger     F 35-39      2/158       48:01       23:52       24:04    7:44       47:56
72    Danita Keirn           F 45-49      1/126       48:33       23:46       24:15    7:45       48:00
73    Eric Tippmann          M 45-49       7/63       54:42       24:01       24:00    7:45       48:01
74    Andy McDonnell         M 25-29       6/54       48:05       23:41       24:22    7:45       48:02
75    Tracy Grashoff         F 35-39      3/158       48:18       24:35       23:30    7:46       48:05
76    Christophe Dessaigne   M 40-44       4/63       48:09       23:33       24:36    7:46       48:08
77    Troy McArthy           M 45-49       8/63       48:30       24:35       23:36    7:47       48:10
78    Greg Hevel             M 50-54       7/67       48:21       24:36       23:37    7:47       48:12
79    Mike Roberts           M 30-34      10/68       48:22       23:40       24:34    7:47       48:14
80    Janet Schafer          F 35-39      4/158       48:20       24:16       24:02    7:48       48:17
81    Justin Hayes           M 25-29       7/54       48:24       24:56       23:23    7:48       48:18
82    Dan Palmer             M 50-54       8/67       48:34       25:00       23:21    7:48       48:21
83    Paul Perrin            M 45-49       9/63       48:32       24:28       23:57    7:49       48:25
84    Isaiah Decker          M 1-14        2/15       48:41       24:52       23:34    7:49       48:25
85    Morgan England         F 20-24       1/64       48:31       24:23       24:03    7:49       48:26
86    Drew Markley           M 35-39      11/74       48:38       24:35       23:57    7:50       48:32
87    Sam Hartman            M 30-34      11/68       49:07       25:18       23:19    7:51       48:37
88    Ryan Frick             M 30-34      12/68       48:41       24:27       24:12    7:51       48:39
89    Gordon Pleus           M 70-74       1/10       48:55       24:52       24:00    7:53       48:51
90    Josh Wambaugh          M 30-34      13/68       49:41       24:44       24:08    7:53       48:52
91    Dave Westropp          M 45-49      10/63       49:11       25:29       23:37    7:55       49:05
92    Tyler Berggren         M 25-29       8/54       49:44       23:57       25:12    7:56       49:08
93    Adam James             M 30-34      14/68       49:15       25:25       23:44    7:56       49:09
94    Lynn Dygert            F 55-59      1/100       49:21       24:30       24:41    7:56       49:11
95    Colt Reed              M 30-34      15/68       49:22       23:44       25:37    7:58       49:21
96    Kathryn Boughton       F 25-29      5/141       49:36       24:55       24:28    7:58       49:22
97    Cindy McGovern         F 50-54      1/106       49:39       25:06       24:21    7:59       49:27
98    Seth Boyd              M 25-29       9/54       49:46       25:59       23:43    8:01       49:42
99    Brian Renner           M 45-49      11/63       49:52       24:51       25:00    8:03       49:51
100   Ryan Reynolds          M 30-34      16/68       49:54       24:11       25:40    8:03       49:51
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101   Nate Shaffer           M 25-29      10/54       49:57       25:00       24:52    8:03       49:52
102   Bryon Kraus            M 30-34      17/68       50:08       25:56       23:58    8:03       49:54
103   Chris Kratzert         M 30-34      18/68       49:57       24:08       25:47    8:03       49:55
104   Andrew Culbertson      M 30-34      19/68       50:07       25:29       24:29    8:04       49:58
105   Michael Henry          M 40-44       5/63       50:20       25:41       24:20    8:04       50:01
106   Chris Ruckman          M 50-54       9/67       50:18       25:59       24:09    8:06       50:08
107   Jenniffer Jordan       F 40-44      2/116       50:34       26:07       24:11    8:07       50:17
108   Nathan Butler          M 35-39      12/74       50:36       25:47       24:36    8:08       50:23
109   Timothy Pancake        M 45-49      12/63       50:27       25:06       25:20    8:08       50:25
110   Tony Bowers            M 45-49      13/63       50:39       25:51       24:41    8:09       50:31
111   Austin Foreman         M 25-29      11/54       50:45       25:54       24:39    8:10       50:32
112   Michele Roberts        F 50-54      2/106       50:40       25:22       25:11    8:10       50:33
113   Heath Blocker          M 40-44       6/63       50:47       24:55       25:41    8:10       50:35
114   Greg Jaeger            M 40-44       7/63       50:42       26:17       24:20    8:10       50:37
115   Ben Hermann            M 40-44       8/63       50:44       25:02       25:39    8:11       50:40
116   Brandi Niles           F 25-29      6/141       51:19       26:58       23:43    8:11       50:40
117   Scott McCart           M 50-54      10/67       50:47       25:29       25:13    8:11       50:42
118   Robert Cook            M 55-59       3/52       51:07       26:16       24:29    8:11       50:44
119   Timothy Gorman         M 50-54      11/67       51:21       26:00       24:48    8:12       50:48
120   Tammy King             F 45-49      2/126       50:57       25:02       25:49    8:12       50:50
121   Scott Siatkosky        M 45-49      14/63       51:04       26:18       24:39    8:13       50:56
122   Brian Watson           M 35-39      13/74       51:18       26:24       24:36    8:14       50:59
123   Braden Julian          M 25-29      12/54       51:10       26:23       24:39    8:14       51:01
124   Pete Klinker           M 50-54      12/67       51:09       24:49       26:16    8:15       51:05
125   Eric Merrill           M 45-49      15/63       51:17       26:29       24:42    8:16       51:11
126   Kyle Thele             M 25-29      13/54       51:54       25:46       25:25    8:16       51:11
127   Shawn Baker            M 30-34      20/68       51:35       25:41       25:39    8:17       51:20
128   Michael Wilburn        M 65-69       1/27       51:31       26:14       25:07    8:17       51:21
129   Sarah Brincefield      F 35-39      5/158       51:37       25:36       25:48    8:18       51:24
130   Becky Lehman           F 30-34      6/154       51:38       26:50       24:35    8:18       51:24
131   Sheryle Braaten        F 55-59      2/100       51:41       25:45       25:44    8:18       51:28
132   Lizzie Schaller        F 25-29      7/141       51:42       25:17       26:12    8:19       51:28
133   Dave Arens             M 50-54      13/67       51:39       25:26       26:04    8:19       51:30
134   Dan Przybyla           M 40-44       9/63       51:48       26:58       24:33    8:19       51:30
135   Kari McNamara          F 45-49      3/126       51:34       25:08       26:24    8:19       51:31
136   Kevin Sills            M 30-34      21/68       51:36       25:42       25:50    8:19       51:31
137   Todd Deturk            M 45-49      16/63       51:42       25:34       26:02    8:20       51:36
138   Nathan Froning         M 45-49      17/63       51:45       25:40       25:58    8:20       51:37
139   Lisa Keirns            F 35-39      6/158       51:42       25:51       25:47    8:20       51:38
140   Melisa Sanchez Landgra F 40-44      3/116       51:47       27:16       24:24    8:20       51:40
141   Scott Reeb             M 45-49      18/63       51:55       25:56       25:48    8:21       51:43
142   Amber Steiner          F 30-34      7/154       51:57       26:51       24:53    8:21       51:44
143   Augusta Pryor          F 25-29      8/141       52:13       26:47       24:58    8:21       51:45
144   James Ewing            M 45-49      19/63       52:04       26:57       24:50    8:21       51:46
145   Kevin Neebes           M 40-44      10/63       52:00       26:41       25:11    8:22       51:52
146   Bryan Kammerer         M 30-34      22/68       52:04       26:58       24:59    8:23       51:56
147   Andrea Sherva          F 30-34      8/154       52:14       26:48       25:10    8:23       51:58
148   Alison Sweeney         F 25-29      9/141       52:06       25:22       26:40    8:24       52:02
149   Charles Fisher         M 20-24       7/24       52:37       27:49       24:14    8:24       52:03
150   James Nicholson        M 50-54      14/67       52:09       25:35       26:29    8:24       52:03
151   Connor Scholz          M 15-19       6/22       52:41       27:54       24:15    8:25       52:08
152   Joseph Cox             M 20-24       8/24       52:13       26:33       25:37    8:25       52:09
153   Mary Kemerly           F 15-19       1/14       52:13       26:34       25:36    8:25       52:09
154   Allison Guido          F 30-34      9/154       52:25       27:04       25:06    8:25       52:10
155   Travis Craven          M 30-34      23/68       52:25       27:05       25:07    8:25       52:11
156   Michael Redmond        M 20-24       9/24       52:29       25:58       26:16    8:26       52:13
157   Heather Jaeger         F 40-44      4/116       52:23       26:24       25:54    8:27       52:18
158   Tyler Mast             M 25-29      14/54       52:35       27:10       25:12    8:27       52:22
159   Drew Demorest          M 40-44      11/63       52:33       25:56       26:31    8:28       52:27
160   Caleigh Yarian         F 1-14        2/13       52:36       26:09       26:19    8:28       52:28
161   Bethany Plattner       F 40-44      5/116       52:54       26:50       25:39    8:28       52:29
162   Eric Schwarzer         M 40-44      12/63       52:51       26:01       26:34    8:29       52:34
163   Alec Vanness           M 15-19       7/22       52:41       26:01       26:38    8:30       52:38
164   Larry L. Parkison      M 70-74       2/10       52:45       26:13       26:27    8:30       52:39
165   Terry Wooster          M 60-64       6/41       53:09       26:49       25:53    8:30       52:42
166   Christy Snook          F 35-39      7/158       52:52       25:47       26:58    8:31       52:44
167   Jon Rodeffer           M 45-49      20/63       53:13       27:18       25:28    8:31       52:45
168   Rhonda Breischaft      F 45-49      4/126       53:00       26:45       26:05    8:32       52:49
169   Corbin Brubaker        M 1-14        3/15       53:02       25:59       26:52    8:32       52:50
170   Janel Gagnon           F 30-34     10/154       53:04       26:50       26:03    8:32       52:52
171   Haley Bowers           F 20-24       2/64       53:05       27:18       25:37    8:33       52:55
172   Sarina Schroeder       F 35-39      8/158       53:03       26:34       26:23    8:33       52:56
173   Paula Schneider        F 35-39      9/158       53:55       26:31       26:27    8:33       52:57
174   Meagan Harris          F 25-29     10/141       53:28       26:29       26:38    8:34       53:07
175   Gabriel Miller         M 25-29      15/54       53:41       27:50       25:18    8:35       53:08
176   Clint Plattner         M 40-44      13/63       53:34       27:17       25:52    8:35       53:09
177   Darren Lichtsinn       M 35-39      14/74       53:32       27:22       25:58    8:36       53:19
178   Michael Overdahl       M 55-59       4/52       53:34       26:21       27:02    8:37       53:22
179   Jennifer Yergler       F 45-49      5/126       53:42       27:09       26:14    8:37       53:22
180   Hristina Todorinova    F 20-24       3/64       53:37       26:47       26:36    8:37       53:23
181   Kaitlyn Schmidt        F 25-29     11/141       53:33       27:11       26:14    8:37       53:24
182   Darin Coy              M 30-34      24/68       53:49       28:01       25:25    8:38       53:26
183   Brandon Lichtsinn      M 40-44      14/63       53:40       26:50       26:37    8:38       53:27
184   Andre Carrasquillo     M 30-34      25/68       53:46       27:19       26:13    8:38       53:32
185   Creed Reynolds         M 1-14        4/15       54:12       27:48       25:48    8:39       53:36
186   Daisha Reynolds        F 35-39     10/158       54:13       27:48       25:49    8:39       53:37
187   Nick Grinstead         M 25-29      16/54       53:45       26:37       27:01    8:39       53:38
188   Abby Reece             F 25-29     12/141       53:54       26:16       27:24    8:40       53:39
189   Pandy Sinish           F 35-39     11/158       53:49       27:22       26:20    8:40       53:41
190   Graham Powers          M 20-24      10/24       54:18       25:50       27:56    8:41       53:46
191   Benjamin Allen         M 30-34      26/68       53:47       27:32       26:15    8:41       53:47
192   Amy Schaller           F 25-29     13/141       54:07       26:42       27:12    8:42       53:54
193   Eric Leonard           M 30-34      27/68       54:04       27:12       26:43    8:42       53:55
194   Shawn Hammon           M 35-39      15/74       54:05       27:11       26:44    8:42       53:55
195   Matthew Behnke         M 35-39      16/74       55:09       27:57       25:59    8:42       53:55
196   Payton Love            M 15-19       8/22       54:18       28:17       25:45    8:43       54:01
197   Robert Schurr          M 55-59       5/52       54:20       26:56       27:05    8:43       54:01
198   Maycee Denning         F 25-29     14/141       55:34       28:24       25:38    8:43       54:01
199   Jason Peterson         M 45-49      21/63       54:19       27:57       26:07    8:44       54:03
200   Tj McAvoy              M 35-39      17/74       55:04       28:05       25:59    8:44       54:04
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201   Joseph Anderson        M 30-34      28/68       54:27       27:05       27:00    8:44       54:04
202   Pat Steffen            M 30-34      29/68       54:14       28:03       26:02    8:44       54:04
203   Mallory Taylor         F 20-24       4/64       54:37       27:44       26:23    8:44       54:06
204   Matt Taylor            M 25-29      17/54       54:36       27:45       26:21    8:44       54:06
205   Janna Grose            F 35-39     12/158       54:16       28:11       25:58    8:44       54:08
206   Scott Nusbaum          M 50-54      15/67       54:27       27:50       26:19    8:44       54:08
207   Matthew Anderson       M 40-44      15/63       54:32       27:27       26:43    8:44       54:09
208   Sam Glaubitz           M 20-24      11/24       54:25       28:08       26:04    8:45       54:12
209   Kevin Marsh            M 60-64       7/41       54:36       27:23       26:55    8:46       54:18
210   James Foreman          M 50-54      16/67       54:31       27:02       27:16    8:46       54:18
211   Travis Walker          M 30-34      30/68       54:47       26:44       27:34    8:46       54:18
212   Jim Berry              M 55-59       6/52       54:34       27:57       26:26    8:47       54:23
213   Johnny Saylor          M 45-49      22/63       54:43       28:04       26:22    8:47       54:25
214   Jason Morris           M 40-44      16/63       54:38       27:36       26:50    8:47       54:25
215   Duane Schuman          M 50-54      17/67       54:40       27:13       27:13    8:47       54:26
216   Heather Sickafoose     F 35-39     13/158       54:43       26:55       27:37    8:48       54:32
217   James Brenneman        M 35-39      18/74       55:20       28:27       26:09    8:49       54:36
218   Kelly Harnack          M 50-54      18/67       54:51       27:01       27:36    8:49       54:37
219   Megan Screeton         F 25-29     15/141       54:48       27:57       26:42    8:49       54:38
220   David Gareiss          M 50-54      19/67       55:12       27:53       26:46    8:49       54:39
221   Abel Yehdego           M 25-29      18/54       55:00       26:33       28:09    8:50       54:41
222   Natalie Watson         F 35-39     14/158       55:02       26:51       27:51    8:50       54:42
223   Tracy Sheefel          F 40-44      6/116       55:07       27:58       26:48    8:50       54:46
224   Adam Cerise            M 30-34      31/68       55:16       28:01       26:46    8:50       54:46
225   James Scott            M 65-69       2/27       55:15       27:44       27:05    8:51       54:48
226   Trina Chapman-Smith    F 50-54      3/106       55:13       27:49       27:05    8:52       54:54
227   Adrienne Rohrs         F 35-39     15/158       55:15       28:16       26:40    8:52       54:55
228   Ian Brubaker           M 15-19       9/22       55:08       26:01       28:56    8:52       54:56
229   Jasmyn Kalsto          F 20-24       5/64       55:11       26:47       28:10    8:52       54:57
230   Cedrick Barber         M 25-29      19/54       55:10       27:21       27:37    8:52       54:58
231   Jason Smith            M 45-49      23/63       55:17       28:20       26:39    8:52       54:58
232   Shawn Falls            M 35-39      19/74       55:19       27:27       27:34    8:53       55:00
233   Liz Pasalich           F 35-39     16/158       55:35       27:55       27:08    8:53       55:02
234   Joshua Wenning         M 45-49      24/63       55:14       28:01       27:04    8:53       55:05
235   Jorge Gonzalez         M 50-54      20/67       55:21       27:57       27:14    8:54       55:10
236   Ron McDaniel           M 50-54      21/67       55:33       28:41       26:31    8:55       55:12
237   Kacie Miller           F 30-34     11/154       55:29       28:07       27:08    8:55       55:14
238   Ryan Richman           M 25-29      20/54       55:31       27:40       27:41    8:56       55:20
239   Jeff Ridgeway          M 45-49      25/63       55:31       27:39       27:41    8:56       55:20
240   Patrick Jomo           M 35-39      20/74       55:20       29:56       25:25    8:56       55:20
241   Kylie Knox             F 40-44      7/116       56:14       28:28       26:53    8:56       55:20
242   Richard Ackerman       M 60-64       8/41       55:35       27:50       27:31    8:56       55:21
243   Kristie Lee            F 40-44      8/116       55:28       28:02       27:21    8:56       55:22
244   Ian Stoppenhagen       M 45-49      26/63       55:33       27:50       27:33    8:56       55:23
245   Brad Horn              M 25-29      21/54       56:17       27:49       27:35    8:56       55:23
246   Trisha Baldwin         F 40-44      9/116       55:51       28:14       27:11    8:57       55:24
247   Joe Sullivan           M 35-39      21/74       55:50       28:41       26:45    8:57       55:26
248   Anne Venderley         F 25-29     16/141       55:41       26:36       28:54    8:57       55:30
249   Jack Skurner           M 55-59       7/52       56:58       28:10       27:21    8:58       55:31
250   Brady Allen            M 20-24      12/24       56:02       28:45       26:47    8:58       55:32
251   Zach Beard             M 30-34      32/68       55:53       27:19       28:13    8:58       55:32
252   Patti Witte            F 45-49      6/126       55:41       28:11       27:22    8:58       55:33
253   Rob Allen              M 50-54      22/67       56:03       28:45       26:49    8:58       55:33
254   James Carter           M 55-59       8/52       55:51       28:34       27:05    8:59       55:39
255   Brian Blazer           M 50-54      23/67       56:21       29:43       25:58    8:59       55:40
256   Casey Lee              F 35-39     17/158       55:58       27:58       27:44    8:59       55:41
257   Danielle Martens       F 30-34     12/154       55:57       27:44       27:58    9:00       55:42
258   Karen Peters           F 35-39     18/158       55:52       27:50       27:55    9:00       55:44
259   Charles Wagner         M 45-49      27/63       56:22       28:38       27:08    9:00       55:45
260   Susan Qureshi          F 50-54      4/106       56:04       27:58       27:50    9:00       55:47
261   Andy Tyler             M 35-39      22/74       56:19       28:00       27:48    9:00       55:48
262   Megan Wilson           F 35-39     19/158       56:04       28:05       27:44    9:01       55:49
263   Tom Antisdel           M 50-54      24/67       55:52       27:55       27:55    9:01       55:49
264   Katelyn Mervar         F 15-19       2/14       55:53       28:12       27:40    9:01       55:51
265   Lisa Byanski           F 40-44     10/116       56:01       27:55       27:57    9:01       55:52
266   Myra Woods             F 35-39     20/158       56:27       29:24       26:29    9:01       55:53
267   Kyle Hoos              M 25-29      22/54       56:02       27:26       28:29    9:01       55:54
268   Christena Hoopingarner F 20-24       6/64       56:48       29:29       26:27    9:02       55:55
269   Amy Johnson            F 40-44     11/116       56:34       28:49       27:13    9:03       56:02
270   Samuel Keirns          M 40-44      17/63       56:22       28:15       27:49    9:03       56:04
271   Jim Cowan              M 40-44      18/63       56:57       29:48       26:17    9:03       56:04
272   Emily Keirns           F 40-44     12/116       56:22       28:16       27:49    9:03       56:05
273   Matthew Todd           M 20-24      13/24       56:32       28:28       27:38    9:03       56:06
274   Julie Risley           F 45-49      7/126       56:27       29:02       27:06    9:04       56:08
275   Daniel Ehrhardt        M 20-24      14/24       56:50       30:22       25:49    9:04       56:10
276   Kimberly Rentz         F 35-39     21/158       56:28       28:05       28:08    9:04       56:12
277   Bruce Andres           M 65-69       3/27       56:28       28:04       28:08    9:04       56:12
278   Kurt Peters            M 40-44      19/63       56:25       28:50       27:27    9:05       56:17
279   David Daugherty        M 45-49      28/63       56:33       29:11       27:07    9:05       56:17
280   Scott Barnes           M 35-39      23/74       56:50       28:17       28:02    9:05       56:19
281   Joanna Brell           F 55-59      3/100       56:35       28:53       27:27    9:05       56:19
282   Rachel Burger          F 20-24       7/64       57:14       29:42       26:38    9:05       56:19
283   Kristin Barnes         F 25-29     17/141       56:51       28:11       28:08    9:05       56:19
284   Sally Stitzer          F 35-39     22/158       56:38       28:19       28:04    9:06       56:22
285   Michelle Sheefel       F 35-39     23/158       56:41       29:00       27:24    9:06       56:23
286   Gabriel Silva          M 40-44      20/63       56:35       29:41       26:43    9:06       56:24
287   Tom Jones              M 55-59       9/52       56:40       26:44       29:42    9:07       56:26
288   Kaitlyn Grogg          F 25-29     18/141       56:40       28:53       27:35    9:07       56:28
289   Doug Targgart          M 50-54      25/67       56:35       28:35       27:54    9:07       56:29
290   Dathen Strine          M 35-39      24/74       57:20       27:50       28:43    9:08       56:32
291   Kaitlin Goings         F 20-24       8/64       56:54       29:02       27:32    9:08       56:33
292   John Yuszchak          M 55-59      10/52       56:55       28:46       27:48    9:08       56:33
293   Kevin Kurtz            M 50-54      26/67       56:53       28:35       27:59    9:08       56:34
294   Anastasia Raptis       F 35-39     24/158       56:47       27:19       29:15    9:08       56:34
295   Angie Kurtz            F 45-49      8/126       56:53       28:35       27:59    9:08       56:34
296   Cheryl Claypool        F 60-64       1/72       56:49       27:58       28:43    9:09       56:41
297   Lindsay Weber          F 25-29     19/141       56:58       29:12       27:29    9:09       56:41
298   Sara Darland           F 35-39     25/158       57:15       28:34       28:11    9:10       56:44
299   Colson Hadley          M 25-29      23/54       57:36       30:17       26:28    9:10       56:45
300   Amy Ritchie            F 35-39     26/158       56:55       27:57       28:49    9:10       56:45
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301   Susan Berghoff         F 60-64       2/72       57:39       29:01       27:45    9:10       56:46
302   Todd Leamon            M 45-49      29/63       57:05       29:17       27:33    9:10       56:50
303   Austin Ramirez         M 15-19      10/22       57:56       30:05       26:45    9:10       56:50
304   Kyle Martin            M 25-29      24/54       57:12       29:01       27:55    9:11       56:56
305   Amber Edelman          F 20-24       9/64       57:16       28:53       28:04    9:11       56:56
306   Melanie Natarajan      F 45-49      9/126       57:12       28:31       28:27    9:12       56:57
307   Ty Bello               M 55-59      11/52       57:30       28:44       28:14    9:12       56:58
308   Brian Beall            M 35-39      25/74       57:08       27:59       29:01    9:12       57:00
309   Drew Hosier            M 30-34      33/68       57:57       29:06       27:55    9:12       57:01
310   Sean Natarajan         M 55-59      12/52       57:17       28:31       28:32    9:12       57:02
311   Greg Lass              M 45-49      30/63       57:45       29:01       28:02    9:12       57:02
312   Trent Huffman          M 30-34      34/68       57:44       29:39       27:26    9:13       57:04
313   Chris Frantz           M 30-34      35/68       57:21       29:00       28:05    9:13       57:05
314   James Taylor           M 30-34      36/68       57:17       28:21       28:45    9:13       57:05
315   Stephen Mitchell       M 30-34      37/68       57:26       30:03       27:03    9:13       57:06
316   Dwight Taylor          M 55-59      13/52       57:18       28:20       28:47    9:13       57:07
317   Amanda Eviston         F 35-39     27/158       57:34       28:15       28:53    9:13       57:07
318   Jesse Evans            M 30-34      38/68       58:05       29:41       27:29    9:14       57:10
319   Kevin Brennan          M 55-59      14/52       57:19       29:00       28:11    9:14       57:10
320   Joe Schenkel           M 25-29      25/54       57:23       28:33       28:40    9:14       57:12
321   Bryan Bystricky        M 35-39      26/74       57:35       29:38       27:36    9:14       57:13
322   Carla Bystricky        F 35-39     28/158       57:36       29:38       27:36    9:14       57:13
323   Jessica Cooper         F 20-24      10/64       57:21       28:07       29:07    9:14       57:14
324   Eddie Cook             M 20-24      15/24       58:07       30:18       26:57    9:14       57:14
325   Jason Klug             M 40-44      21/63       57:36       29:21       27:55    9:14       57:15
326   Jennifer Klug          F 40-44     13/116       57:36       29:21       27:55    9:14       57:15
327   Joshua Paden           M 25-29      26/54       57:34       30:06       27:13    9:15       57:19
328   Gary Gerber            M 65-69       4/27       58:03       28:38       28:44    9:15       57:21
329   Sean Hoos              M 30-34      39/68       57:47       28:57       28:27    9:16       57:23
330   Jacob Knudson          M 35-39      27/74       57:35       29:44       27:41    9:16       57:24
331   Megan Urbahns          F 40-44     14/116       57:53       29:08       28:19    9:16       57:26
332   Delaney Cassidy        F 20-24      11/64       57:53       29:12       28:22    9:17       57:33
333   Brittany Meyer         F 20-24      12/64       57:49       28:09       29:27    9:18       57:36
334   Amy Waldman            F 35-39     29/158       58:10       29:57       27:39    9:18       57:36
335   Saandeep Mani          M 30-34      40/68       58:30       28:40       28:58    9:18       57:37
336   Sue Oliver             F 45-49     10/126       57:59       29:13       28:25    9:18       57:38
337   Allison Lee            F 25-29     20/141       57:54       28:56       28:43    9:18       57:39
338   Jeff Hetler            M 40-44      22/63       58:06       29:43       27:58    9:18       57:40
339   Bryan Bates            M 25-29      27/54       58:05       28:03       29:42    9:19       57:44
340   Travis Wilhelm         M 40-44      23/63       58:23       29:06       28:41    9:19       57:46
341   Samantha Loftus        F 25-29     21/141       58:23       28:24       29:26    9:20       57:50
342   Timothy Stratton       M 55-59      15/52       57:55       28:50       29:02    9:20       57:51
343   Janell Baute           F 30-34     13/154       58:03       28:54       28:57    9:20       57:51
344   Nick Rich              M 40-44      24/63       58:18       29:42       28:12    9:21       57:54
345   Michael Kruse          M 15-19      11/22       58:09       26:41       31:15    9:21       57:55
346   Harry Rodriguez        M 55-59      16/52       58:17       28:46       29:11    9:21       57:57
347   Larry Ley              M 45-49      31/63       59:04       28:57       29:01    9:21       57:57
348   Bret Stahly            M 55-59      17/52       58:40       29:21       28:39    9:22       58:00
349   Ben Schini             M 35-39      28/74       58:25       30:07       27:54    9:22       58:00
350   Sarah Rodriguez        F 35-39     30/158       58:18       28:25       29:38    9:22       58:03
351   Joel Steffy            M 25-29      28/54       58:38       29:13       28:51    9:22       58:04
352   Kayla Dunn             F 20-24      13/64       58:58       29:38       28:28    9:22       58:05
353   Ethan Rich             M 1-14        5/15       58:29       29:42       28:24    9:23       58:05
354   Marcus Hackney         M 40-44      25/63       58:38       29:02       29:06    9:23       58:08
355   Thane Knox             M 40-44      26/63       59:02       29:13       28:56    9:23       58:08
356   Stephanie Goodman      F 40-44     15/116       58:34       29:42       28:28    9:23       58:09
357   Dale Schulze           M 60-64       9/41       58:57       29:07       29:04    9:23       58:10
358   Molly Papier           F 45-49     11/126       58:16       29:23       28:48    9:24       58:11
359   Laura Tirpak           F 45-49     12/126       58:34       28:57       29:17    9:24       58:14
360   Taylor Terveer         M 30-34      41/68       58:36       30:07       28:12    9:25       58:18
361   Lorie Knotts           F 30-34     14/154       58:56       30:00       28:20    9:25       58:20
362   Mike Sackett           M 50-54      27/67       58:45       30:43       27:38    9:25       58:20
363   Angie Ward             F 30-34     15/154       58:56       30:01       28:20    9:25       58:20
364   Omar Bernabe           M 50-54      28/67       58:52       29:49       28:32    9:25       58:20
365   Scott Harden           M 50-54      29/67       59:06       30:25       27:59    9:25       58:23
366   Christa Pratt          F 30-34     16/154       59:05       29:42       28:43    9:26       58:25
367   Jennifer Bailey        F 30-34     17/154       58:43       28:50       29:42    9:27       58:31
368   Natasha Dommer         F 30-34     18/154       59:21       30:30       28:07    9:28       58:37
369   Krista Lorenz          F 35-39     31/158       58:48       29:15       29:22    9:28       58:37
370   Caroline Lill          F 20-24      14/64     1:00:23       31:12       27:27    9:28       58:38
371   Jennifer McDunnough    F 45-49     13/126       58:51       29:19       29:22    9:28       58:40
372   Jonathan Hallett       M 35-39      29/74       59:02       29:00       29:41    9:28       58:41
373   Nathan Comsia          M 40-44      27/63       58:51       28:34       30:08    9:28       58:42
374   Bailee MacKlem         F 20-24      15/64     1:00:18       29:26       29:18    9:29       58:43
375   Lori Polter            F 50-54      5/106       59:35       30:21       28:23    9:29       58:44
376   Lindsey Bowers         F 20-24      16/64       58:55       29:14       29:31    9:29       58:45
377   Mason Keebler          M 20-24      16/24       59:02       28:17       30:29    9:29       58:46
378   Steve Graber           M 35-39      30/74       58:56       30:49       27:58    9:29       58:47
379   Beth Pranger           F 40-44     16/116       59:20       28:49       29:59    9:29       58:47
380   Kathy Pleus            F 65-69       1/32       58:53       29:35       29:13    9:29       58:48
381   Adam Basinger          M 30-34      42/68       59:07       28:57       29:54    9:30       58:50
382   Amber Basinger         F 25-29     22/141       59:07       28:58       29:53    9:30       58:50
383   Ashley Holmes          F 25-29     23/141       59:08       28:58       29:53    9:30       58:50
384   Brittanie Carmona      F 25-29     24/141       59:12       28:52       30:01    9:30       58:52
385   Hillary Martin         F 25-29     25/141       59:34       31:03       27:53    9:31       58:55
386   Scott Liggett          M 60-64      10/41       59:27       30:30       28:26    9:31       58:56
387   Kari Woitalla          F 40-44     17/116       59:31       30:24       28:33    9:31       58:57
388   Samantha Zimmerman     F 25-29     26/141       59:30       29:13       29:49    9:32       59:01
389   Jade Wigent            F 30-34     19/154       59:39       29:42       29:20    9:32       59:02
390   Rob Hamrick            M 45-49      32/63       59:26       29:12       29:55    9:32       59:06
391   Amanda Selking         F 35-39     32/158       59:49       30:51       28:18    9:33       59:08
392   Shelly Fruits          F 50-54      6/106       59:45       30:41       28:28    9:33       59:09
393   Mike Walkowicz         M 45-49      33/63     1:00:56       30:24       28:49    9:33       59:13
394   Irene Montes           F 30-34     20/154     1:00:08       30:33       28:43    9:34       59:15
395   Ellana Robinson        F 25-29     27/141       59:47       29:53       29:23    9:34       59:15
396   Michelle Esterline     F 40-44     18/116     1:00:13       30:12       29:05    9:34       59:16
397   Tom Gutwein            M 50-54      30/67     1:00:06       28:50       30:27    9:34       59:16
398   James Crawford         M 50-54      31/67       59:33       29:37       29:41    9:34       59:18
399   Clarissa Stockman      F 40-44     19/116       59:40       29:31       29:47    9:34       59:18
400   Mary Willems-Akers     F 35-39     33/158       59:40       30:09       29:14    9:35       59:22
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401   Monica Chamberlain     F 35-39     34/158       59:40       30:10       29:13    9:35       59:22
402   Michael Wemhoff        M 55-59      18/52       59:45       29:59       29:26    9:35       59:24
403   Ryan Shell             M 25-29      29/54       59:46       28:46       30:39    9:35       59:25
404   Kate Fletcher          F 30-34     21/154       59:40       29:01       30:25    9:36       59:26
405   Tara Whitman           F 40-44     20/116       59:55       30:12       29:16    9:36       59:28
406   Brenda Mauricio        F 45-49     14/126       59:50       29:16       30:15    9:36       59:31
407   Betsy Callender        F 35-39     35/158     1:00:02       29:48       29:44    9:36       59:31
408   Philipp Selman         M 35-39      31/74     1:01:40       29:45       29:49    9:37       59:33
409   Taylor Plummer         F 25-29     28/141     1:01:42       30:54       28:40    9:37       59:34
410   Heather Bauer          F 35-39     36/158     1:00:07       30:05       29:30    9:37       59:34
411   Jayme Yates            F 30-34     22/154     1:01:43       30:55       28:41    9:37       59:35
412   Jeffrey Armstrong      M 35-39      32/74       59:55       29:09       30:27    9:37       59:35
413   Nicole Emenhiser       F 30-34     23/154     1:00:19       29:48       29:48    9:37       59:35
414   Robert Brubaker        M 45-49      34/63     1:00:11       30:20       29:17    9:37       59:36
415   Aaron Gaff             M 30-34      43/68       59:53       29:40       29:57    9:37       59:36
416   Casandra Meyer         F 30-34     24/154     1:00:11       29:57       29:40    9:37       59:37
417   Sarah Kelly            F 25-29     29/141     1:00:24       30:13       29:27    9:38       59:39
418   Kathleen Anderson      F 50-54      7/106       59:53       29:39       30:01    9:38       59:40
419   Brandon Knueve         M 25-29      30/54     1:00:31       30:51       28:52    9:38       59:43
420   Jennifer Evans         F 30-34     25/154     1:00:44       30:24       29:25    9:39       59:48
421   Jaquelyn Lageschulte   F 20-24      17/64     1:00:00       30:00       29:49    9:39       59:49
422   Carrie Sievers         F 35-39     37/158     1:00:26       31:16       28:34    9:39       59:49
423   Carey Jacquay          F 40-44     21/116     1:00:02       29:54       29:55    9:39       59:49
424   Emily Fitzgerald       F 40-44     22/116     1:00:26       31:15       28:35    9:39       59:49
425   Dawn Kock              F 45-49     15/126     1:00:05       29:57       29:56    9:40       59:52
426   Ben Cramer             M 35-39      33/74     1:00:12       30:27       29:27    9:40       59:53
427   Howard O'Neal          M 50-54      32/67     1:01:11       30:43       29:12    9:40       59:55
428   Samantha Bercot        F 30-34     26/154     1:00:33       30:39       29:17    9:40       59:55
429   Tracie Martin          F 55-59      4/100     1:00:28       31:07       28:50    9:40       59:56
430   Shannon Rodgers        F 30-34     27/154     1:00:47       31:58       27:58    9:40       59:56
431   Jeff Smead             M 50-54      33/67     1:00:48       30:51       29:08    9:41       59:58
432   David Murphy           M 35-39      34/74     1:00:58       31:17       28:42    9:41       59:58
433   Shawna Murphy          F 30-34     28/154     1:00:58       31:15       28:44    9:41       59:59
434   Maggie Saal            F 40-44     23/116     1:00:20       29:13       30:50    9:41     1:00:03
435   Erica Paul             F 35-39     38/158     1:00:21       29:13       30:51    9:42     1:00:04
436   Joe Clauser            M 35-39      35/74     1:00:16       29:56       30:09    9:42     1:00:04
437   Adam Miller            M 20-24      17/24     1:00:56       30:39       29:28    9:42     1:00:07
438   Kristy Taylor          F 45-49     16/126     1:00:42       30:31       29:39    9:43     1:00:09
439   Jenna Allen            F 35-39     39/158     1:00:51       30:49       29:22    9:43     1:00:10
440   Karla Barnhart         F 40-44     24/116     1:00:10       27:58       32:13    9:43     1:00:10
441   Joel Allen             M 40-44      28/63     1:00:51       30:46       29:24    9:43     1:00:10
442   Michelle Bontrager     F 35-39     40/158     1:00:31       30:52       29:19    9:43     1:00:11
443   Greg Vick              M 65-69       5/27     1:00:57       30:19       29:53    9:43     1:00:11
444   Oe Kenesey             F 20-24      18/64     1:00:24       30:05       30:08    9:43     1:00:12
445   Kyle Gurrola           M 25-29      31/54     1:00:23       30:07       30:05    9:43     1:00:12
446   Angela Huffman         F 30-34     29/154     1:00:13       27:58       32:15    9:43     1:00:13
447   Kyi Htay               M 50-54      34/67     1:00:19       30:05       30:09    9:43     1:00:14
448   Steve Ziegler          M 35-39      36/74     1:00:44       31:12       29:04    9:43     1:00:15
449   Mark Jordan            M 45-49      35/63     1:01:04       31:06       29:11    9:44     1:00:16
450   Logan Johnson          M 1-14        6/15     1:01:13       30:46       29:31    9:44     1:00:17
451   Michelle Blocher       F 60-64       3/72     1:00:40       30:16       30:03    9:44     1:00:18
452   Janet Graham           F 60-64       4/72     1:00:59       30:30       29:49    9:44     1:00:19
453   Meghan McElhaney       F 25-29     30/141     1:00:43       30:14       30:07    9:44     1:00:20
454   Shannon Falvey         F 45-49     17/126     1:00:56       31:15       29:06    9:44     1:00:20
455   Karen Bechtold         F 60-64       5/72     1:01:12       31:01       29:23    9:45     1:00:24
456   Kimberly Annis         F 40-44     25/116     1:00:47       30:20       30:05    9:45     1:00:25
457   Sheila Anderson        F 45-49     18/126     1:01:00       30:48       29:41    9:46     1:00:28
458   April Benzinger        F 35-39     41/158     1:00:38       30:18       30:11    9:46     1:00:29
459   Joel Scutchfield       M 50-54      35/67     1:01:05       30:52       29:39    9:46     1:00:30
460   Katy Jordan            F 25-29     31/141     1:01:10       30:50       29:41    9:46     1:00:31
461   Jay Wilhelm            M 50-54      36/67     1:01:05       30:54       29:38    9:46     1:00:32
462   Kelly Masters          F 35-39     42/158     1:00:39       30:32       30:01    9:46     1:00:32
463   Jon Swanson            M 55-59      19/52     1:00:54       30:33       30:00    9:46     1:00:32
464   Joshua Carney          M 40-44      29/63     1:01:02       30:24       30:11    9:47     1:00:35
465   Katie Brinker          F 35-39     43/158     1:00:56       30:13       30:26    9:47     1:00:38
466   Nancy Danisek          F 65-69       2/32     1:01:17       31:06       29:37    9:48     1:00:42
467   Heidi Schlatter        F 35-39     44/158     1:01:28       30:46       29:59    9:48     1:00:45
468   Zubair Khan            M 40-44      30/63     1:01:08       29:42       31:06    9:49     1:00:48
469   Greg Baldwin           M 45-49      36/63     1:01:19       30:38       30:12    9:49     1:00:49
470   Kim Carpenter          M 40-44      31/63     1:01:19       30:37       30:13    9:49     1:00:49
471   Nick Burchfield        M 35-39      37/74     1:01:30       31:00       29:51    9:49     1:00:50
472   Carey Burchfield       F 40-44     26/116     1:01:30       30:58       29:53    9:49     1:00:50
473   Leslie Palmer          F 45-49     19/126     1:01:38       30:38       30:14    9:49     1:00:51
474   Christine Marks        F 30-34     30/154     1:01:21       32:43       28:11    9:50     1:00:53
475   Kyle Harris            M 25-29      32/54     1:01:39       29:49       31:07    9:50     1:00:56
476   Keith Miller           M 50-54      37/67     1:01:50       32:10       28:49    9:50     1:00:58
477   Janine Bernabe         F 55-59      5/100     1:01:34       31:17       29:46    9:51     1:01:03
478   Tina Renbarger         F 45-49     20/126     1:01:11       29:56       31:11    9:52     1:01:06
479   Lyndsey Emerick        F 35-39     45/158     1:01:33       31:06       30:02    9:52     1:01:07
480   Stephen Adkison        M 70-74       3/10     1:01:39       30:46       30:24    9:52     1:01:09
481   Jim Matusik            M 45-49      37/63     1:02:09       31:23       29:48    9:52     1:01:10
482   Vasil Chapla           M 45-49      38/63     1:01:51       29:58       31:14    9:53     1:01:12
483   Sarah Dennis           F 35-39     46/158     1:01:55       31:35       29:39    9:53     1:01:14
484   Paul Lecoque           M 35-39      38/74     1:02:25       30:52       30:24    9:53     1:01:16
485   Blair Stump            M 35-39      39/74     1:01:46       30:23       30:55    9:54     1:01:17
486   Nick Hartman           M 35-39      40/74     1:01:48       30:25       30:54    9:54     1:01:19
487   Victoria Amich         F 35-39     47/158     1:01:49       31:28       29:53    9:54     1:01:21
488   Holly Huffine          F 45-49     21/126     1:02:01       30:59       30:23    9:54     1:01:22
489   Tim Weber              M 60-64      11/41     1:02:09       31:04       30:20    9:55     1:01:24
490   Marie Masters          F 30-34     31/154     1:01:49       30:43       30:43    9:55     1:01:25
491   Chris Harmon           M 40-44      32/63     1:01:59       30:40       30:46    9:55     1:01:25
492   Rod Melching           M 45-49      39/63     1:02:11       30:50       30:36    9:55     1:01:25
493   Morgan Crites          F 25-29     32/141     1:03:01       31:36       29:52    9:55     1:01:27
494   Shanelle Konger        F 40-44     27/116     1:02:12       31:35       29:54    9:55     1:01:28
495   Susan Meyer            F 45-49     22/126     1:01:56       31:01       30:28    9:55     1:01:28
496   Abby Dykhuizen         F 30-34     32/154     1:02:04       30:23       31:08    9:56     1:01:30
497   Cheryl Wilhelm         F 35-39     48/158     1:02:07       31:14       30:17    9:56     1:01:30
498   Beverly Murphy         F 60-64       6/72     1:01:44       30:02       31:31    9:56     1:01:33
499   Scott Meyer            M 35-39      41/74     1:02:19       30:37       30:58    9:56     1:01:35
500   Brian Harter           M 30-34      44/68     1:02:33       30:04       31:33    9:57     1:01:37
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501   Gary Knight            M 65-69       6/27     1:03:02       31:03       30:34    9:57     1:01:37
502   Teresa Trout           F 30-34     33/154     1:02:26       30:52       30:47    9:57     1:01:38
503   Jessica Bell           F 30-34     34/154     1:02:10       31:00       30:40    9:57     1:01:39
504   Marcia Crawford        F 30-34     35/154     1:02:23       31:45       29:58    9:58     1:01:43
505   Chandler Blake         F 20-24      19/64     1:02:22       31:43       30:01    9:58     1:01:44
506   Audrea Graber          F 30-34     36/154     1:01:59       31:19       30:32    9:59     1:01:50
507   Jack Deckard           M 1-14        7/15     1:03:03       34:17       27:35    9:59     1:01:51
508   Stacey Andrist         F 35-39     49/158     1:02:57       31:46       30:05    9:59     1:01:51
509   Zachary Anderson       M 35-39      42/74     1:02:24       30:45       31:08    9:59     1:01:52
510   Stephanie Wilson       F 35-39     50/158     1:02:21       31:28       30:26    9:59     1:01:53
511   Gabriel Arnold         M 35-39      43/74     1:03:12       31:04       30:52   10:00     1:01:55
512   Gary Hoffmann          M 50-54      38/67     1:03:13       31:33       30:23   10:00     1:01:55
513   Daniel Woods           M 25-29      33/54     1:02:21       29:58       32:00   10:00     1:01:58
514   Victoria Rundquist     F 20-24      20/64     1:02:16       30:14       31:45   10:00     1:01:59
515   Hannah Koch            F 25-29     33/141     1:02:14       29:40       32:20   10:00     1:02:00
516   Sally Carbaugh         F 35-39     51/158     1:02:27       32:55       29:06   10:00     1:02:00
517   Bethany Shefferly      F 35-39     52/158     1:02:27       32:55       29:06   10:01     1:02:01
518   James Legault          M 40-44      33/63     1:02:35       31:00       31:02   10:01     1:02:01
519   Elizabeth McLaughlin   F 25-29     34/141     1:02:37       31:52       30:11   10:01     1:02:02
520   Marileah Kennedy       F 55-59      6/100     1:02:32       31:36       30:31   10:01     1:02:07
521   Sarah Earls            F 35-39     53/158     1:02:32       31:36       30:31   10:02     1:02:07
522   Steve Dusseau          M 50-54      39/67     1:02:51       31:14       30:55   10:02     1:02:08
523   Sharon Christian       F 30-34     37/154     1:02:27       30:46       31:22   10:02     1:02:08
524   Grace Dusseau          F 20-24      21/64     1:02:51       31:13       30:56   10:02     1:02:08
525   Jeanne Sikorski        F 70-74        1/9     1:02:42       31:20       30:49   10:02     1:02:09
526   Kassandra Hammon       F 25-29     35/141     1:03:43       31:36       30:34   10:02     1:02:09
527   Alice Herbst           F 50-54      8/106     1:03:26       32:00       30:12   10:02     1:02:12
528   Sarah Ruggerio         F 30-34     38/154     1:02:53       30:35       31:38   10:02     1:02:12
529   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/3     1:02:29       30:31       31:43   10:03     1:02:14
530   Sonya Snellenberger    F 25-29     36/141     1:02:50       31:52       30:23   10:03     1:02:14
531   Anna Allison           F 40-44     28/116     1:02:42       31:17       30:58   10:03     1:02:15
532   Cindi Langham          F 40-44     29/116     1:02:39       30:56       31:21   10:03     1:02:17
533   Nick Karris            M 35-39      44/74     1:03:22       32:02       30:16   10:03     1:02:17
534   Amy Rosswurm           F 50-54      9/106     1:03:02       30:47       31:31   10:03     1:02:18
535   Steven Tuggle          M 45-49      40/63     1:04:00       32:23       29:56   10:03     1:02:18
536   Grayson Kenner         M 1-14        8/15     1:02:49       31:33       30:49   10:04     1:02:22
537   Shelby Kenner          F 35-39     54/158     1:02:49       31:33       30:49   10:04     1:02:22
538   Kristi Shipley         F 40-44     30/116     1:03:09       31:29       30:54   10:04     1:02:22
539   Tracy Schultz          F 45-49     23/126     1:03:37       31:59       30:26   10:04     1:02:24
540   Dennis Larue           M 65-69       7/27     1:02:48       31:36       30:54   10:05     1:02:29
541   Steve Fisher           M 40-44      34/63     1:02:57       30:44       31:46   10:05     1:02:30
542   Daniel Kelly           M 25-29      34/54     1:03:18       31:22       31:11   10:06     1:02:33
543   James Bashir Khan      M 35-39      45/74     1:03:15       30:05       32:32   10:06     1:02:37
544   Madi Gits              F 20-24      22/64     1:03:18       31:34       31:06   10:07     1:02:39
545   Shannon Clouse         F 20-24      23/64     1:03:18       31:35       31:05   10:07     1:02:40
546   Amber Zuber            F 35-39     55/158     1:03:34       30:56       31:46   10:07     1:02:42
547   Tara King              F 35-39     56/158     1:03:39       31:39       31:09   10:08     1:02:48
548   April Lass             F 45-49     24/126     1:03:30       31:53       30:55   10:08     1:02:48
549   Katie Law              F 35-39     57/158     1:03:10       31:56       30:53   10:08     1:02:49
550   Emily Hinton           F 30-34     39/154     1:03:23       31:11       31:42   10:09     1:02:52
551   Roger Reece            M 55-59      20/52     1:03:09       31:20       31:34   10:09     1:02:54
552   Wes Reece              M 20-24      18/24     1:03:09       31:05       31:50   10:09     1:02:54
553   Bob Henry              M 55-59      21/52     1:03:12       31:26       31:29   10:09     1:02:54
554   Cheryle Culler         F 60-64       7/72     1:03:42       32:19       30:37   10:09     1:02:56
555   Logan McLay            M 20-24      19/24     1:03:31       32:20       30:36   10:09     1:02:56
556   Christine Weadick      F 25-29     37/141     1:03:30       31:57       31:00   10:10     1:02:56
557   Adriana Burlage        F 35-39     58/158     1:03:22       30:34       32:26   10:10     1:03:00
558   Austin Schlarb         M 35-39      46/74     1:04:03       30:22       32:39   10:10     1:03:00
559   Kirby Moss             M 60-64      12/41     1:03:35       31:15       31:49   10:11     1:03:04
560   Greg Bierbaum          M 35-39      47/74     1:03:16       28:17       34:47   10:11     1:03:04
561   Taylor Moss            M 25-29      35/54     1:03:35       31:16       31:49   10:11     1:03:04
562   Angela Rhoades         F 45-49     25/126     1:03:46       32:26       30:40   10:11     1:03:05
563   Brian Stalter          M 30-34      45/68     1:06:35       31:56       31:11   10:11     1:03:07
564   David Mortensen        M 15-19      12/22     1:04:37       30:31       32:37   10:11     1:03:08
565   Ellie Sprunger         F 20-24      24/64     1:03:44       32:20       30:49   10:11     1:03:09
566   Alli Mortensen         F 15-19       3/14     1:04:38       30:32       32:38   10:12     1:03:10
567   Matt Sprunger          M 60-64      13/41     1:03:45       32:19       30:51   10:12     1:03:10
568   Rachel Bailey          F 40-44     31/116     1:04:41       31:31       31:45   10:13     1:03:15
569   Deborah Pesick         F 35-39     59/158     1:03:49       31:11       32:07   10:13     1:03:18
570   Kelley Peters          F 40-44     32/116     1:04:22       31:25       31:58   10:14     1:03:22
571   Daniel Horwedel        M 50-54      40/67     1:03:57       32:43       30:43   10:14     1:03:25
572   Jane Horwedel          F 50-54     10/106     1:03:57       32:42       30:43   10:14     1:03:25
573   Jayme Landers          F 35-39     60/158     1:04:26       31:23       32:03   10:14     1:03:26
574   Kristy McDonald        F 35-39     61/158     1:04:10       31:55       31:34   10:15     1:03:29
575   Angela Greener         F 35-39     62/158     1:04:55       33:02       30:32   10:15     1:03:33
576   Rebecca Stahly         F 45-49     26/126     1:04:12       31:57       31:37   10:15     1:03:33
577   Michelle Stine         F 45-49     27/126     1:04:32       32:16       31:21   10:16     1:03:37
578   Tony Decker            M 1-14        9/15     1:03:55       30:38       33:00   10:16     1:03:37
579   Trisha Heinzerling     F 35-39     63/158     1:03:57       30:36       33:05   10:17     1:03:40
580   Forest Baxter          M 1-14       10/15     1:04:30       33:17       30:24   10:17     1:03:41
581   Amy Johnson            F 35-39     64/158     1:04:36       32:12       31:29   10:17     1:03:41
582   Bernie Burgette        M 70-74       4/10     1:04:06       32:30       31:12   10:17     1:03:42
583   Christen Johnson       F 25-29     38/141     1:05:23       31:47       31:55   10:17     1:03:42
584   Molly Davis            F 40-44     33/116     1:04:27       32:04       31:40   10:17     1:03:43
585   Karen Cook             F 55-59      7/100     1:04:07       31:51       31:53   10:17     1:03:44
586   Alissa Stalter         F 35-39     65/158     1:04:27       32:31       31:13   10:17     1:03:44
587   Robert Weaver          M 40-44      35/63     1:05:11       31:44       32:02   10:18     1:03:46
588   Aidan Heinzerling      M 40-44      36/63     1:04:03       30:36       33:11   10:18     1:03:47
589   Jillian Speck          F 20-24      25/64     1:05:24       33:03       30:49   10:18     1:03:51
590   Jessica Blocker        F 35-39     66/158     1:04:36       32:31       31:21   10:18     1:03:52
591   Tracey Richardville    F 50-54     11/106     1:04:47       32:12       31:41   10:19     1:03:53
592   Amy Nodine             F 40-44     34/116     1:06:13       32:11       31:45   10:19     1:03:56
593   Stuart Reynolds        M 35-39      48/74     1:04:35       31:45       32:15   10:20     1:03:59
594   Deb Rhodes             F 55-59      8/100     1:04:51       31:24       32:36   10:20     1:03:59
595   Denis Knuth            M 25-29      36/54     1:04:34       32:07       31:53   10:20     1:04:00
596   Mark Johnson           M 40-44      37/63     1:04:31       32:45       31:18   10:20     1:04:02
597   Vicki Holder           F 40-44     35/116     1:04:31       32:45       31:19   10:20     1:04:03
598   Megan Barker           F 35-39     67/158     1:04:33       31:59       32:05   10:20     1:04:04
599   Mike Flohr             M 40-44      38/63     1:05:01       32:36       31:33   10:21     1:04:09
600   Sara Stroble           F 30-34     40/154     1:04:46       31:14       32:55   10:21     1:04:09
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601   Amy Cain               F 35-39     68/158     1:04:46       31:13       32:57   10:21     1:04:09
602   Mike Steffen           M 40-44      39/63     1:04:55       32:26       31:47   10:22     1:04:13
603   Amber Koebcke          F 30-34     41/154     1:04:58       32:26       31:49   10:22     1:04:15
604   Jennifer McDaniel      F 50-54     12/106     1:05:05       32:40       31:38   10:23     1:04:17
605   Joseph Mikolay         M 25-29      37/54     1:04:39       31:08       33:10   10:23     1:04:17
606   Kara Froning           F 40-44     36/116     1:04:26       31:35       32:44   10:23     1:04:18
607   Kristina Dearing       F 45-49     28/126     1:04:42       31:46       32:34   10:23     1:04:20
608   Christie Wentland      F 30-34     42/154     1:05:53       32:49       31:31   10:23     1:04:20
609   Jenny Jones            F 40-44     37/116     1:05:14       32:47       31:39   10:24     1:04:25
610   Gary Aupperle          M 60-64      14/41     1:05:14       32:48       31:38   10:24     1:04:25
611   Anthony Dunaway        M 35-39      49/74     1:05:14       33:25       31:01   10:24     1:04:26
612   Alisha Guy             F 30-34     43/154     1:05:30       32:10       32:19   10:24     1:04:28
613   Molly Bertles          F 25-29     39/141     1:05:08       33:44       30:47   10:25     1:04:31
614   Brittany Swygart       F 20-24      26/64     1:05:08       33:44       30:47   10:25     1:04:31
615   Ashlynn Jenkins        F 25-29     40/141     1:05:03       31:32       33:01   10:25     1:04:32
616   Laura Hughes           F 45-49     29/126     1:05:55       32:27       32:06   10:25     1:04:33
617   Lexi Harkless          F 20-24      27/64     1:05:16       32:19       32:15   10:25     1:04:34
618   Lisa Leonard           F 35-39     69/158     1:05:18       32:16       32:18   10:25     1:04:34
619   Jessica Paxson         F 35-39     70/158     1:05:48       33:34       31:02   10:25     1:04:35
620   Julie McCoy            F 30-34     44/154     1:05:02       32:36       32:01   10:26     1:04:36
621   Carrie Tippmann        F 40-44     38/116     1:05:27       32:40       31:57   10:26     1:04:36
622   Kimberly Harder        F 30-34     45/154     1:06:23       32:28       32:10   10:26     1:04:38
623   Marjean Litzenberg     F 60-64       8/72     1:05:28       33:37       31:03   10:26     1:04:39
624   Robert Abel            M 55-59      22/52     1:05:39       33:35       31:09   10:27     1:04:44
625   Valery Levy            F 45-49     30/126     1:05:45       32:15       32:30   10:27     1:04:44
626   Christie Cochran       F 20-24      28/64     1:05:30       33:10       31:35   10:27     1:04:45
627   Marcia Schaefer        F 45-49     31/126     1:05:31       32:28       32:19   10:27     1:04:47
628   Jessi Hooley           F 25-29     41/141     1:05:32       33:09       31:38   10:27     1:04:47
629   Lori Haydl             F 40-44     39/116     1:05:37       33:34       31:14   10:27     1:04:47
630   Nicole Mason           F 25-29     42/141     1:06:08       34:23       30:33   10:29     1:04:55
631   Amy Sites              F 60-64       9/72     1:05:44       32:31       32:27   10:29     1:04:58
632   Laurie Sites           F 20-24      29/64     1:05:45       32:31       32:28   10:29     1:04:58
633   Edward Publico         M 40-44      40/63     1:06:15       32:48       32:12   10:29     1:04:59
634   Aaron Baxter           M 35-39      50/74     1:05:52       33:42       31:21   10:30     1:05:02
635   Scott Finley           M 55-59      23/52     1:07:39       33:49       31:13   10:30     1:05:02
636   Sarah Yarde            F 25-29     43/141     1:07:44       33:01       32:06   10:30     1:05:06
637   Brooke Neuhaus         F 45-49     32/126     1:05:48       33:13       31:54   10:31     1:05:07
638   Nicole Baer            F 30-34     46/154     1:05:59       32:54       32:15   10:31     1:05:08
639   Becky Frazier          F 45-49     33/126     1:05:56       33:19       31:50   10:31     1:05:09
640   Jessica Hardesty       F 35-39     71/158     1:06:00       32:55       32:15   10:31     1:05:09
641   Caitlin Dumser         F 15-19       4/14     1:05:44       33:15       31:55   10:31     1:05:09
642   Alyssa St. John        F 20-24      30/64     1:06:46       31:36       33:36   10:31     1:05:12
643   Terra Sayre            F 25-29     44/141     1:06:45       32:45       32:28   10:31     1:05:12
644   Heidi Askren           F 45-49     34/126     1:05:56       33:12       32:04   10:32     1:05:15
645   Britni Vandenbossche   F 25-29     45/141     1:06:32       32:58       32:22   10:33     1:05:19
646   Derek McKerr           M 30-34      46/68     1:07:08       32:48       32:33   10:33     1:05:20
647   Corneilius Decook      M 25-29      38/54     1:05:52       32:05       33:19   10:33     1:05:23
648   Caleb Callaway         M 20-24      20/24     1:05:43       32:06       33:21   10:34     1:05:26
649   Jeeha Park             F 30-34     47/154     1:06:37       33:49       31:38   10:34     1:05:27
650   Archana Saranathan     F 30-34     48/154     1:06:36       32:47       32:41   10:34     1:05:27
651   Robert Dorion          M 50-54      41/67     1:06:29       31:59       33:34   10:35     1:05:33
652   Lauren Eickhoff        F 25-29     46/141     1:06:37       32:44       32:50   10:35     1:05:34
653   Tim Geary              M 55-59      24/52     1:05:41       31:29       34:06   10:35     1:05:35
654   Megan Davis            F 35-39     72/158     1:06:05       32:36       33:00   10:35     1:05:35
655   Ashley Bigelow         F 30-34     49/154     1:06:51       33:08       32:30   10:35     1:05:37
656   Penny Cole             F 35-39     73/158     1:06:38       33:17       32:21   10:36     1:05:38
657   Jenifer Young          F 35-39     74/158     1:06:40       33:49       31:51   10:36     1:05:40
658   Pam Young              F 55-59      9/100     1:06:44       33:50       31:53   10:36     1:05:43
659   Stacie Gibson          F 40-44     40/116     1:06:16       32:38       33:10   10:37     1:05:48
660   Stephanie Eastom       F 35-39     75/158     1:06:33       32:37       33:11   10:37     1:05:48
661   Brian Eastom           M 35-39      51/74     1:06:33       32:38       33:11   10:37     1:05:48
662   Leeanna Rondot         F 45-49     35/126     1:06:30       32:36       33:13   10:37     1:05:48
663   Whitley Mikolay        F 25-29     47/141     1:06:10       32:08       33:41   10:37     1:05:49
664   Stephanie Himes        F 30-34     50/154     1:06:25       33:59       31:54   10:38     1:05:52
665   Ellie Bogue            F 55-59     10/100     1:06:54       33:32       32:21   10:38     1:05:53
666   Mario Vaides           M 60-64      15/41     1:06:09       31:58       34:03   10:39     1:06:01
667   Bronson Hillman        M 20-24      21/24     1:06:36       31:36       34:30   10:40     1:06:06
668   Amya Floor             F 1-14        3/13     1:06:54       33:47       32:21   10:40     1:06:08
669   Alex MacHado           M 55-59      25/52     1:07:17       32:19       33:50   10:40     1:06:09
670   Richard Emmelhainz     M 65-69       8/27     1:06:56       33:47       32:23   10:41     1:06:09
671   Tony Zann              M 55-59      26/52     1:06:58       34:47       31:23   10:41     1:06:09
672   Deanna Ballentine      F 45-49     36/126     1:07:21       33:38       32:33   10:41     1:06:11
673   Morgan Byrd            F 25-29     48/141     1:07:30       33:22       32:51   10:41     1:06:12
674   Molly Elsass           F 35-39     76/158     1:07:11       33:36       32:37   10:41     1:06:13
675   Jenny Koerner          F 35-39     77/158     1:07:11       33:37       32:36   10:41     1:06:13
676   Steve Butler Sr.       M 70-74       5/10     1:06:42       34:21       31:55   10:42     1:06:15
677   Emily Harmeyer         F 30-34     51/154     1:07:01       33:27       32:49   10:42     1:06:16
678   Donna Medley           F 55-59     11/100     1:07:06       33:03       33:16   10:42     1:06:18
679   Brent Spindler         M 55-59      27/52     1:07:09       33:40       32:40   10:42     1:06:20
680   Janet Spindler         F 55-59     12/100     1:07:09       33:40       32:41   10:42     1:06:20
681   Danielle Urbine        F 30-34     52/154     1:08:00       33:11       33:10   10:42     1:06:20
682   Rod Rodenbeck          M 45-49      41/63     1:06:54       32:46       33:35   10:42     1:06:21
683   Kerri Willard          F 45-49     37/126     1:07:30       33:38       32:43   10:42     1:06:21
684   Laura Meyer            F 30-34     53/154     1:07:36       32:34       33:48   10:43     1:06:21
685   Paul Miller            M 30-34      47/68     1:07:36       32:33       33:48   10:43     1:06:21
686   Cari Mansfield         F 35-39     78/158     1:07:32       33:46       32:37   10:43     1:06:22
687   Angela Crawford        F 45-49     38/126     1:07:31       34:17       32:07   10:43     1:06:23
688   Rebecca Hill           F 25-29     49/141     1:07:02       32:48       33:36   10:43     1:06:23
689   Paige Pankop           F 25-29     50/141     1:07:02       32:28       33:56   10:43     1:06:23
690   Kathy Moore            F 50-54     13/106     1:07:35       32:53       33:31   10:43     1:06:24
691   Randy Crawford         M 45-49      42/63     1:07:31       34:17       32:07   10:43     1:06:24
692   Samantha Eagan         F 15-19       5/14     1:07:19       33:57       32:30   10:43     1:06:26
693   Jodie Irwin            F 20-24      31/64     1:06:29       30:24       36:05   10:44     1:06:29
694   Cori Patrick           F 35-39     79/158     1:06:29       30:23       36:06   10:44     1:06:29
695   Sarah Rose             F 20-24      32/64     1:07:33       33:31       33:03   10:44     1:06:33
696   Todd Brookmyer         M 45-49      43/63     1:08:04       35:02       31:31   10:44     1:06:33
697   Troy Vian              M 25-29      39/54     1:07:26       33:18       33:15   10:44     1:06:33
698   Alyssa Hartman         F 20-24      33/64     1:08:27       34:38       31:58   10:45     1:06:35
699   Tara Floor             F 35-39     80/158     1:07:22       33:47       32:49   10:45     1:06:36
700   Jared Haagen           M 35-39      52/74     1:07:37       33:14       33:24   10:45     1:06:38
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701   Heidi Lengacher        F 25-29     51/141     1:07:45       34:14       32:26   10:45     1:06:39
702   Molly Rose             F 40-44     41/116     1:07:43       33:09       33:35   10:46     1:06:43
703   Julia Schmitt          F 25-29     52/141     1:07:36       33:39       33:08   10:47     1:06:47
704   Laura Pung             F 35-39     81/158     1:07:39       33:41       33:10   10:47     1:06:50
705   Joe Rodgers            M 35-39      53/74     1:07:41       32:57       33:55   10:47     1:06:51
706   Katie Kent             F 30-34     54/154     1:07:41       33:58       32:53   10:47     1:06:51
707   Julie Cox              F 50-54     14/106     1:07:35       33:48       33:05   10:48     1:06:52
708   Kimberly Fischer       F 45-49     39/126     1:08:08       33:47       33:08   10:48     1:06:54
709   Judy Sebastian         F 45-49     40/126     1:08:10       33:38       33:18   10:48     1:06:56
710   Thavisith Mounsithiraj M 45-49      44/63     1:07:17       33:20       33:38   10:48     1:06:58
711   Sanjin Bosnjak         M 35-39      54/74     1:07:38       33:05       33:55   10:49     1:07:00
712   Jon Mitchell           M 45-49      45/63     1:07:20       35:27       31:34   10:49     1:07:00
713   Maja Bosnjak           F 25-29     53/141     1:07:38       33:05       33:56   10:49     1:07:01
714   Elizabeth Linsky       F 30-34     55/154     1:08:18       34:12       32:50   10:49     1:07:02
715   Cherie Jacobs          F 35-39     82/158     1:08:18       34:13       32:50   10:49     1:07:03
716   Talisha Herendeen      F 50-54     15/106     1:08:23       34:24       32:41   10:49     1:07:04
717   Alexa Tupper           F 20-24      34/64     1:08:20       34:31       32:36   10:50     1:07:07
718   Abigail Balka          F 30-34     56/154     1:08:13       34:15       32:53   10:50     1:07:07
719   Colleen O'Maley        F 20-24      35/64     1:07:52       34:08       33:04   10:51     1:07:11
720   Shalon McCart          F 50-54     16/106     1:07:17       33:22       33:50   10:51     1:07:11
721   Stephanie Riebe        F 30-34     57/154     1:08:52                           10:51     1:07:13
722   Christina Schimmel     F 45-49     41/126     1:08:32       35:17       31:57   10:51     1:07:13
723   Olivia Eagan           F 1-14        4/13     1:08:10       33:56       33:21   10:52     1:07:17
724   Stephanie Parks        F 30-34     58/154     1:08:28       33:44       33:36   10:52     1:07:19
725   Stephen Oyer           M 55-59      28/52     1:08:06       33:41       33:38   10:52     1:07:19
726   Tia Vorndran           F 55-59     13/100     1:07:51       32:19       35:02   10:52     1:07:21
727   Heather Phillips       F 20-24      36/64     1:08:19       34:42       32:40   10:52     1:07:22
728   Rhonda Phillips        F 45-49     42/126     1:08:19       34:43       32:39   10:52     1:07:22
729   Emily MacY             F 25-29     54/141     1:08:54       34:39       32:44   10:52     1:07:23
730   Gracie Rose            F 1-14        5/13     1:07:57       32:03       35:29   10:54     1:07:31
731   Jennifer Fox           F 35-39     83/158     1:07:59       34:29       33:05   10:54     1:07:33
732   Lydia McConnell        F 20-24      37/64     1:08:19       32:20       35:19   10:55     1:07:38
733   Joshua Sanders         M 25-29      40/54     1:08:27       34:33       33:10   10:56     1:07:42
734   Lindsey Rauch          F 35-39     84/158     1:08:46       34:00       33:43   10:56     1:07:43
735   Lynnette Meadors       F 50-54     17/106     1:08:35       34:35       33:11   10:56     1:07:45
736   Monica Rutherford      F 45-49     43/126     1:08:51       32:26       35:21   10:56     1:07:47
737   Megan Keebler          F 20-24      38/64     1:08:52       32:27       35:21   10:56     1:07:48
738   Melissa Eckroth        F 40-44     42/116     1:08:43       34:01       33:49   10:57     1:07:49
739   Jacob Mossburg         M 20-24      22/24     1:08:53       34:34       33:27   10:58     1:08:00
740   Anne Carolus           F 50-54     18/106     1:09:02       33:57       34:08   10:59     1:08:04
741   Sarah Webster          F 40-44     43/116     1:09:28       34:04       34:02   10:59     1:08:06
742   Eric Wilson            M 35-39      55/74     1:08:35       32:35       35:33   11:00     1:08:08
743   Devin Brock            M 15-19      13/22     1:09:19       35:24       32:49   11:01     1:08:13
744   Marie Stump            F 25-29     55/141     1:09:17       32:51       35:25   11:01     1:08:15
745   Jennifer Call          F 50-54     19/106     1:09:19       34:36       33:47   11:02     1:08:22
746   Deeanna Wigner         F 20-24      39/64     1:09:16       34:00       34:26   11:03     1:08:26
747   Arthur Rochon          M 30-34      48/68     1:09:31       31:28       37:07   11:04     1:08:35
748   Andrea Hart            F 25-29     56/141     1:10:23       34:30       34:09   11:05     1:08:38
749   Karlye Whaley          F 35-39     85/158     1:10:06       34:14       34:25   11:05     1:08:39
750   Ken Whaley             M 35-39      56/74     1:10:06       34:14       34:25   11:05     1:08:39
751   Jennifer Slone         F 30-34     59/154     1:09:36       33:11       35:31   11:05     1:08:42
752   Tina Faivor            F 50-54     20/106     1:09:21       34:24       34:20   11:05     1:08:43
753   Jeanie Lawrence        F 30-34     60/154     1:09:39       35:05       33:38   11:05     1:08:43
754   Connie Johnson         F 45-49     44/126     1:09:22       34:24       34:20   11:05     1:08:43
755   Donna Szymanski        F 50-54     21/106     1:09:38       32:56       35:48   11:06     1:08:44
756   Dan Vorndran           M 55-59      29/52     1:09:14       32:39       36:05   11:06     1:08:44
757   Jennyfer Balkema       F 35-39     86/158     1:10:06       33:48       34:57   11:06     1:08:44
758   Nichole Wallace        F 30-34     61/154     1:09:24       35:10       33:36   11:06     1:08:45
759   Marilyn Ondecker       F 60-64      10/72     1:09:43       33:44       35:03   11:06     1:08:46
760   Kathleen Douglas       F 70-74        2/9     1:09:38       35:11       33:36   11:06     1:08:46
761   Elaine Eagan           F 45-49     45/126     1:09:42       33:58       34:50   11:06     1:08:48
762   Molly Tipton           F 20-24      40/64     1:09:41       32:44       36:04   11:06     1:08:48
763   Samantha Taulbee       F 25-29     57/141     1:09:41       32:44       36:05   11:06     1:08:48
764   Cory Sargent           M 45-49      46/63     1:10:31       35:28       33:21   11:06     1:08:49
765   Gerald Steinhoff       M 60-64      16/41     1:10:31       35:29       33:21   11:07     1:08:50
766   Patty Schmidt          F 55-59     14/100     1:10:39       35:32       33:24   11:07     1:08:56
767   Joann Cava             F 50-54     22/106     1:09:57       34:12       34:44   11:08     1:08:56
768   Sunil Ramrakhiani      M 40-44      41/63     1:10:00       37:03       31:57   11:08     1:08:59
769   Darcy Allman           F 25-29     58/141     1:10:10       34:06       34:54   11:08     1:08:59
770   Jessica Moore          F 25-29     59/141     1:10:11       34:07       34:53   11:08     1:08:59
771   Heidi Kantenwein       F 30-34     62/154     1:10:07       34:33       34:30   11:09     1:09:02
772   Heather Drummond       F 35-39     87/158     1:10:01       34:43       34:21   11:09     1:09:04
773   Rachel Walker          F 25-29     60/141     1:09:51       34:12       34:55   11:09     1:09:07
774   Debbie Odden           F 45-49     46/126     1:10:15       34:10       35:05   11:10     1:09:14
775   Jennifer Arnold        F 40-44     44/116     1:10:32       34:12       35:04   11:11     1:09:16
776   Amy Tompa              F 40-44     45/116     1:09:44       31:32       37:46   11:11     1:09:18
777   Betty Nelson           F 70-74        3/9     1:09:46       34:44       34:35   11:11     1:09:19
778   Don Cox                M 55-59      30/52     1:10:02       35:00       34:19   11:11     1:09:19
779   Christopher Cooper     M 40-44      42/63     1:10:52       34:03       35:21   11:12     1:09:23
780   Tracy Smallwood        F 45-49     47/126     1:10:03       33:41       35:44   11:12     1:09:24
781   Janell Fuller          F 45-49     48/126     1:10:03       33:41       35:43   11:12     1:09:24
782   Krystal Smith          F 30-34     63/154     1:10:28       33:52       35:33   11:12     1:09:24
783   Kendra Rauner          F 20-24      41/64     1:10:54       36:11       33:14   11:12     1:09:25
784   Renee Scott            F 50-54     23/106     1:10:24       34:20       35:09   11:13     1:09:29
785   Jordan Snyder          M 15-19      14/22     4:10:53                           11:13     1:09:30
786   Tony Everidge          M 50-54      42/67     1:09:56       34:10       35:21   11:13     1:09:31
787   Natalie Pugh           F 30-34     64/154     1:09:45       31:48       37:47   11:14     1:09:34
788   Sue Rauner             F 55-59     15/100     1:11:04       36:13       33:23   11:14     1:09:35
789   Melanee Findley        F 45-49     49/126     1:10:21       35:19       34:18   11:14     1:09:37
790   Christina Dooley       F 40-44     46/116     1:10:22       35:19       34:18   11:14     1:09:37
791   Michelle Greener       F 55-59     16/100     1:10:35       35:24       34:16   11:15     1:09:40
792   Rachel McGlennen       F 20-24      42/64     1:11:08       34:19       35:24   11:15     1:09:43
793   Samantha McGlennen     F 45-49     50/126     1:11:09       34:19       35:24   11:15     1:09:43
794   Jaimie Karst           F 25-29     61/141     1:10:52       35:38       34:05   11:15     1:09:43
795   Anne Marie Kelker      F 40-44     47/116     1:11:04       34:58       34:48   11:16     1:09:46
796   Larry Arnett           M 55-59      31/52     1:11:03       35:40       34:11   11:16     1:09:50
797   Jennifer French        F 35-39     88/158     1:10:47       35:07       34:45   11:16     1:09:51
798   Kirsten Moore          F 35-39     89/158     1:11:01       35:14       34:46   11:18     1:09:59
799   Larry Meadows          M 55-59      32/52     1:11:25       34:48       35:12   11:18     1:09:59
800   Benjamin Grubisich     M 40-44      43/63     1:11:01       35:37       34:23   11:18     1:09:59

Generated February 11, 2026 at 4:25 AM 8/17



Fort4Fitness - 10k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
801   Carlos Medina          M 55-59      33/52     1:10:49       34:33       35:32   11:18     1:10:04
802   Nicole Neuenschwander  F 30-34     65/154     1:10:59       35:36       34:29   11:19     1:10:05
803   Kristen Leffel         F 30-34     66/154     1:11:00       35:36       34:30   11:19     1:10:05
804   Lori Heim              F 50-54     24/106     1:10:52       34:42       35:24   11:19     1:10:06
805   Daniel Strawbridge     M 25-29      41/54     1:11:20       35:14       34:54   11:19     1:10:07
806   Jenny Caley            F 40-44     48/116     1:11:21       34:10       35:58   11:19     1:10:08
807   Elizabeth Bearman      F 30-34     67/154     1:11:03       35:39       34:31   11:19     1:10:10
808   Mandy Beuchel          F 35-39     90/158     1:11:13       37:30       32:46   11:20     1:10:15
809   Adam Reece             M 15-19      15/22     1:11:25       34:09       36:13   11:21     1:10:22
810   Allyson Reece          F 20-24      43/64     1:11:26       34:10       36:14   11:22     1:10:23
811   Marinel Shepherd       F 40-44     49/116     1:10:57       34:18       36:07   11:22     1:10:24
812   Kennedy Ledbetter      F 1-14        6/13     1:11:36       35:07       35:19   11:22     1:10:26
813   Cori Cox               F 15-19       6/14     1:11:10       34:28       36:00   11:22     1:10:27
814   Jenna Loomis           F 30-34     68/154     1:11:48       34:22       36:12   11:23     1:10:34
815   Brittany Holocher      F 25-29     62/141     1:11:24       35:02       35:34   11:24     1:10:36
816   Mariam Schmitz         F 40-44     50/116     1:12:09       35:48       34:49   11:24     1:10:37
817   Stephanie Frazier      F 40-44     51/116     1:12:09       35:48       34:50   11:24     1:10:37
818   Kevin Lentz            M 60-64      17/41     1:11:30       35:27       35:17   11:25     1:10:44
819   Domingo Mayoralgo      M 35-39      57/74     1:11:51       36:32       34:14   11:25     1:10:45
820   Tarryn Perez           F 30-34     69/154     1:11:49       34:41       36:07   11:25     1:10:47
821   Alexis Gutierrez       F 20-24      44/64     1:11:50       33:11       37:39   11:26     1:10:49
822   Betty Lentz            F 60-64      11/72     1:11:41       35:26       35:28   11:27     1:10:54
823   Andrew Nash            M 40-44      44/63     1:11:34       35:41       35:14   11:27     1:10:54
824   Tammy Nash             F 40-44     52/116     1:11:34       35:44       35:12   11:27     1:10:55
825   Courtney Sproat        F 25-29     63/141     1:11:50       36:02       34:54   11:27     1:10:56
826   Ben Gates              M 60-64      18/41     1:12:11       36:50       34:07   11:27     1:10:56
827   Jami Barnes            F 40-44     53/116     1:13:15       36:02       34:57   11:27     1:10:58
828   Denise Schumm          F 50-54     25/106     1:13:03       36:03       35:08   11:29     1:11:10
829   Caleb Kruse            M 15-19      16/22     1:11:46       35:32       35:39   11:29     1:11:11
830   Brittany Schumm        F 25-29     64/141     1:13:03       36:05       35:07   11:29     1:11:11
831   Cheryl Louison         F 50-54     26/106     1:13:04       36:05       35:07   11:29     1:11:11
832   Lhyra Mayoralgo        F 35-39     91/158     1:12:19       36:33       34:39   11:29     1:11:12
833   Rhonda Ridgeway-Hall   F 45-49     51/126     1:12:29       36:30       34:43   11:30     1:11:12
834   Steven Hall            M 45-49      47/63     1:12:29       36:28       34:45   11:30     1:11:13
835   Erin Chapla            F 40-44     54/116     1:11:56       34:51       36:25   11:30     1:11:16
836   Antonio Beasley        M 30-34      49/68     1:12:16       34:16       37:01   11:30     1:11:17
837   Anna Davis             F 35-39     92/158     1:12:21       34:25       37:01   11:32     1:11:25
838   Kim Daniels            F 45-49     52/126     1:12:00       35:03       36:33   11:33     1:11:35
839   Alyssa Garver          F 20-24      45/64     1:13:50       37:12       34:24   11:33     1:11:35
840   Matt Dingeldein        M 30-34      50/68     1:12:41       35:08       36:33   11:34     1:11:40
841   Alicia Blaising        F 20-24      46/64     1:13:15       34:16       37:25   11:34     1:11:40
842   Darrell Douglas        M 65-69       9/27     1:12:33       35:30       36:11   11:34     1:11:41
843   Ashli McCombs          F 30-34     70/154     1:12:44       35:18       36:25   11:34     1:11:43
844   Michelle Kitchen       F 25-29     65/141     1:12:34       36:57       34:46   11:34     1:11:43
845   Kara Stechschulte      F 35-39     93/158     1:12:37       37:45       34:02   11:35     1:11:46
846   Laura Lehman           F 50-54     27/106     1:13:54       36:11       35:36   11:35     1:11:47
847   Vikki Armstrong        F 55-59     17/100     1:13:23       34:24       37:24   11:35     1:11:48
848   Jenica Sheckler        F 30-34     71/154     1:13:39       35:11       36:38   11:35     1:11:48
849   Mallory Denis          F 25-29     66/141     1:13:05       35:37       36:16   11:36     1:11:53
850   Marsha Gehring         F 60-64      12/72     1:12:49       35:06       36:48   11:36     1:11:53
851   Robin Strasser         F 50-54     28/106     1:13:35       36:01       35:56   11:37     1:11:56
852   Nadine Floyd           F 45-49     53/126     1:13:50       35:47       36:09   11:37     1:11:56
853   Erika Khan             F 40-44     55/116     1:12:38       34:56       37:05   11:37     1:12:00
854   Tyler Graham           M 25-29      42/54     1:13:48       32:54       39:08   11:37     1:12:02
855   Ashtyn Freimuth        F 25-29     67/141     1:13:48       32:54       39:09   11:38     1:12:02
856   Sherrie Onuegbu        F 45-49     54/126     1:13:03       35:50       36:14   11:38     1:12:03
857   Alexis Berning         F 25-29     68/141     1:13:48       32:56       39:08   11:38     1:12:04
858   Hollie Nicholson       F 30-34     72/154     1:13:57       36:58       35:09   11:38     1:12:06
859   Erika Whetstone        F 35-39     94/158     1:12:29       35:28       36:44   11:39     1:12:11
860   Dennis Hayes           M 50-54      43/67     1:13:08       36:36       35:39   11:40     1:12:15
861   Casey Bischoff         F 25-29     69/141     1:13:08       36:38       35:37   11:40     1:12:15
862   John Butler            M 55-59      34/52     1:13:03       36:00       36:17   11:40     1:12:16
863   Kelly Corya            F 45-49     55/126     1:13:02       35:34       36:43   11:40     1:12:17
864   Laura Davis            F 30-34     73/154     1:12:43       35:53       36:32   11:41     1:12:25
865   Christopher Spurgeon   M 30-34      51/68     1:13:28       32:56       39:35   11:42     1:12:31
866   Alicia Herb            F 25-29     70/141     1:13:57       36:08       36:40   11:45     1:12:47
867   Ben Hosinski           M 30-34      52/68     1:13:57       36:08       36:40   11:45     1:12:48
868   Amber Frey             F 35-39     95/158     1:14:18       37:01       35:49   11:45     1:12:49
869   Rose Rauch             F 40-44     56/116     1:13:01       36:05       36:48   11:46     1:12:52
870   Riley Foote            M 1-14       11/15     1:14:04       35:07       37:46   11:46     1:12:52
871   Sarah Kniss            F 40-44     57/116     1:14:07       34:47       38:10   11:46     1:12:57
872   John Arnold            M 45-49      48/63     1:13:47       35:33       37:28   11:47     1:13:01
873   Stephanie Vancelette   F 25-29     71/141     1:14:47       36:01       37:07   11:48     1:13:07
874   Phillip Vancelette     M 30-34      53/68     1:14:47       36:02       37:06   11:48     1:13:07
875   Aaron Garza            M 40-44      45/63     1:15:18       37:21       35:48   11:48     1:13:09
876   Lindsay Herr           F 40-44     58/116     1:14:37       37:20       35:51   11:49     1:13:11
877   Breanna Wenninger      F 1-14        7/13     1:14:48       35:43       37:31   11:49     1:13:13
878   Jackie Scarbrough      F 50-54     29/106     1:14:48       36:02       37:12   11:49     1:13:14
879   Sarah Moorehead        F 40-44     59/116     1:14:11       37:31       35:44   11:49     1:13:14
880   MacKenzie Wenninger    F 35-39     96/158     1:14:48       35:45       37:29   11:49     1:13:14
881   Douglas Dye            M 50-54      44/67     1:14:18       33:46       39:32   11:50     1:13:18
882   Heather Dye            F 40-44     60/116     1:14:18       33:48       39:31   11:50     1:13:18
883   Rose Hill              F 40-44     61/116     1:14:13       36:51       36:28   11:50     1:13:19
884   Tracy Bellavance       F 50-54     30/106     1:15:41       37:42       35:41   11:50     1:13:23
885   John Urbahns           M 45-49      49/63     1:14:36       36:49       36:35   11:51     1:13:24
886   Jacalyn Jones          F 25-29     72/141     1:14:55       35:26       37:59   11:51     1:13:25
887   Alan Jones             M 35-39      58/74     1:14:56       35:27       37:59   11:51     1:13:26
888   Anahis Whitcomb        F 25-29     73/141     1:14:18       35:24       38:07   11:52     1:13:31
889   Brenda Knedgen         F 50-54     31/106     1:14:54       36:55       36:41   11:53     1:13:36
890   Aaron Smelser          M 25-29      43/54     1:14:50       36:30       37:11   11:53     1:13:41
891   Lindsey Koble          F 25-29     74/141     1:14:38       36:05       37:39   11:54     1:13:43
892   Aimee Wilson           F 35-39     97/158     1:14:47       35:59       37:48   11:54     1:13:47
893   Elizabeth Obrien       F 25-29     75/141     1:15:09       36:28       37:22   11:55     1:13:49
894   Jennifer Lawhorn       F 45-49     56/126     1:16:07       37:27       36:24   11:55     1:13:50
895   Abby Powers            F 60-64      13/72     1:15:11       37:46       36:07   11:55     1:13:52
896   Diana Kuebler          F 60-64      14/72     1:15:11       37:46       36:07   11:55     1:13:52
897   Doug Powers            M 60-64      19/41     1:15:11       37:48       36:06   11:55     1:13:53
898   Meggan Testin          F 35-39     98/158     1:14:46       39:20       34:35   11:56     1:13:54
899   Molly Tracy            F 45-49     57/126     1:15:08       36:25       37:31   11:56     1:13:55
900   Seth Parker            M 45-49      50/63     1:15:08       36:25       37:30   11:56     1:13:55
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901   Nicholas Hossinger     M 25-29      44/54     1:14:21       35:29       38:28   11:56     1:13:57
902   Patty Gardner          F 40-44     62/116     1:14:38       35:49       38:09   11:56     1:13:58
903   Julia Harter           F 40-44     63/116     1:15:27       36:53       37:07   11:56     1:13:59
904   Jessica Lambert        F 25-29     76/141     1:16:37       36:53       37:07   11:56     1:13:59
905   Deborah Hesterman      F 55-59     18/100     1:15:34       37:04       36:57   11:57     1:14:00
906   Julie Fike             F 50-54     32/106     1:15:34       37:02       36:59   11:57     1:14:00
907   April Morrison         F 40-44     64/116     1:15:56       37:10       36:52   11:57     1:14:02
908   Kristen Rosene         F 30-34     74/154     1:15:30       37:10       36:55   11:57     1:14:05
909   Lori Locke             F 45-49     58/126     1:15:30       37:09       36:57   11:57     1:14:05
910   Molly Yaruchyk         F 35-39     99/158     1:15:31       37:20       36:46   11:57     1:14:05
911   Melissa Strass         F 45-49     59/126     1:15:44       38:02       36:04   11:57     1:14:06
912   Luis Quintana          M 50-54      45/67     1:15:47       36:23       37:46   11:58     1:14:08
913   Heather Kemerly        F 45-49     60/126     1:15:20       35:54       38:15   11:58     1:14:09
914   Emily Kemerly          F 20-24      47/64     1:15:20       35:55       38:15   11:58     1:14:10
915   Mark Urban             M 45-49      51/63     1:16:24       35:38       38:34   11:58     1:14:11
916   Lela Guin              F 35-39    100/158     1:16:24       35:39       38:33   11:58     1:14:12
917   Megan Cover            F 30-34     75/154     1:16:08       39:13       35:04   11:59     1:14:16
918   Kathy Kruckeberg       F 50-54     33/106     1:15:52       36:40       37:53   12:02     1:14:32
919   Diann Solloway         F 50-54     34/106     1:15:30       36:44       37:52   12:02     1:14:35
920   Haleigh Osborne        F 25-29     77/141     1:16:20       36:34       38:02   12:02     1:14:35
921   Stacy Ware             F 30-34     76/154     1:15:33       37:36       37:00   12:02     1:14:36
922   Kacy Desmonds          F 45-49     61/126     1:15:55       36:30       38:07   12:02     1:14:37
923   Alisa Gross            F 20-24      48/64     1:16:42       39:12       35:26   12:03     1:14:38
924   Amber Simons           F 30-34     77/154     1:16:34       36:41       37:59   12:03     1:14:39
925   Francisco Eraso        M 45-49      52/63     1:15:47       35:47       38:55   12:03     1:14:41
926   Tanyssa Byram          F 25-29     78/141     1:15:11       35:44       39:01   12:04     1:14:45
927   Sheri Davis            F 50-54     35/106     1:15:53       38:01       36:52   12:05     1:14:53
928   Pauline Gibson         F 25-29     79/141     1:15:19       35:46       39:08   12:05     1:14:53
929   Mary Kinsey            F 35-39    101/158     1:15:24       35:30       39:24   12:05     1:14:54
930   Anusha Valluru         F 40-44     65/116     1:16:01       37:18       37:38   12:05     1:14:55
931   Don Harvey             M 45-49      53/63     1:17:05       38:34       36:25   12:06     1:14:58
932   Liz Sheibley           F 30-34     78/154     1:16:54       36:47       38:11   12:06     1:14:58
933   Bruce McNamara         M 45-49      54/63     1:16:19       37:48       37:12   12:06     1:15:00
934   Michael Earl Garay     M 35-39      59/74     1:16:16       35:39       39:22   12:06     1:15:00
935   Beverly Lubs           F 50-54     36/106     1:15:56       37:14       37:48   12:06     1:15:02
936   Kate Brubaker          F 45-49     62/126     1:15:49       36:49       38:18   12:07     1:15:06
937   Blake Quinn            M 30-34      54/68     1:16:48       40:04       35:08   12:08     1:15:11
938   Laura Underwood        F 30-34     79/154     1:17:09       37:10       38:05   12:09     1:15:15
939   Kristin Giant          F 30-34     80/154     1:16:41       38:42       36:35   12:09     1:15:16
940   Nicole Arivett         F 45-49     63/126     1:16:11       37:25       37:55   12:09     1:15:19
941   Maggie Wilhelm         F 20-24      49/64     1:17:34       37:20       38:01   12:10     1:15:21
942   Kim Smullen            F 25-29     80/141     1:15:54       37:10       38:14   12:10     1:15:23
943   Hannah Strong          F 20-24      50/64     1:15:56       36:05       39:19   12:10     1:15:23
944   Erin Nicolette         F 30-34     81/154     1:17:40       38:08       37:17   12:10     1:15:25
945   Amy Hlavacek           F 35-39    102/158     1:17:14       36:53       38:37   12:11     1:15:30
946   Heidi Demuth           F 30-34     82/154     1:17:14       36:53       38:38   12:11     1:15:30
947   Anna Davidson          F 30-34     83/154     1:16:25       35:48       39:43   12:11     1:15:31
948   Jill Slagel            F 50-54     37/106     1:17:13       38:23       37:12   12:12     1:15:34
949   Rhonda Hinsey          F 55-59     19/100     1:16:58       37:45       38:05   12:14     1:15:49
950   Tina Edwards           F 40-44     66/116     1:16:58       37:44       38:06   12:14     1:15:49
951   Barb Richardson        F 60-64      15/72     1:17:32       38:35       37:16   12:14     1:15:50
952   Wendell Springer       M 60-64      20/41     1:17:12       38:45       37:13   12:15     1:15:57
953   Brenda Springer        F 55-59     20/100     1:17:12       38:45       37:13   12:15     1:15:57
954   Amanda Mu  OZ          F 35-39    103/158     1:17:06       36:34       39:31   12:17     1:16:05
955   Roxanne Kingsbury      F 60-64      16/72     1:16:53       39:01       37:06   12:17     1:16:06
956   Delores Johns          F 70-74        4/9     1:17:28       38:11       37:57   12:17     1:16:08
957   Scott Millspaugh       M 55-59      35/52     1:17:26       36:57       39:16   12:18     1:16:12
958   Gloria Millspaugh      F 55-59     21/100     1:17:26       36:57       39:16   12:18     1:16:13
959   Amanda Ross            F 30-34     84/154     1:17:06       36:43       39:32   12:18     1:16:15
960   Laura Williams         F 30-34     85/154     1:17:35       37:55       38:24   12:19     1:16:18
961   April Castator         F 40-44     67/116     1:18:26       39:11       37:10   12:19     1:16:21
962   Aaron Reidenbach       M 30-34      55/68     1:18:21       37:52       38:34   12:20     1:16:25
963   Thomas Meagher         M 25-29      45/54     1:17:48       38:25       38:01   12:20     1:16:25
964   Cynthia Zollinger      F 60-64      17/72     1:18:56       38:46       37:40   12:20     1:16:26
965   Michael Pruitt         M 60-64      21/41     1:17:56       39:06       37:20   12:20     1:16:26
966   Bethany Pruitt         F 25-29     81/141     1:17:56       39:07       37:20   12:20     1:16:26
967   Lesley Doepner         F 35-39    104/158     1:17:03       36:51       39:40   12:21     1:16:30
968   Natalie Cook           F 25-29     82/141     1:17:44       37:27       39:16   12:23     1:16:42
969   Mark Lash              M 25-29      46/54     1:18:54       41:12       35:31   12:23     1:16:42
970   Clay Little            M 55-59      36/52     1:18:37       38:46       38:04   12:24     1:16:49
971   Lindsay Carr           F 35-39    105/158     1:21:33       38:38       38:17   12:25     1:16:54
972   Andrew Carr            M 1-14       12/15     1:21:33       38:37       38:18   12:25     1:16:54
973   Gregg Johnson          M 60-64      22/41     1:18:34       38:05       38:59   12:26     1:17:03
974   Michelle Johnson       F 25-29     83/141     1:18:34       38:04       39:00   12:26     1:17:03
975   Greg Stehulak          M 30-34      56/68     1:18:56       37:15       39:50   12:26     1:17:04
976   William Ross           M 50-54      46/67     1:17:58       37:34       39:35   12:27     1:17:09
977   Carol Demorest         F 40-44     68/116     1:18:41       38:26       38:56   12:29     1:17:22
978   Theresa Kiracofe       F 40-44     69/116     1:18:48       39:49       37:35   12:29     1:17:23
979   Tara Wilcoxson         F 50-54     38/106     1:18:32       38:04       39:22   12:30     1:17:25
980   Allyson Schreiber      F 35-39    106/158     1:18:13       39:01       38:25   12:30     1:17:26
981   Tina Grady             F 45-49     64/126     1:18:14       39:00       38:26   12:30     1:17:26
982   Chloe Hedges           F 25-29     84/141     1:18:32       38:20       39:07   12:30     1:17:27
983   Jean Ann Hedges        F 50-54     39/106     1:18:32       38:23       39:04   12:30     1:17:27
984   Denise Ellis           F 50-54     40/106     1:19:12       39:31       38:03   12:31     1:17:34
985   Julie Guevara          F 50-54     41/106     1:18:17       38:43       38:52   12:31     1:17:34
986   John Belote            M 55-59      37/52     1:18:47       38:28       39:09   12:31     1:17:37
987   Alisha Brincefield     F 30-34     86/154     1:18:49       38:04       39:33   12:31     1:17:37
988   Anna Belote            F 45-49     65/126     1:18:47       38:29       39:09   12:32     1:17:37
989   Tammy Motycka          F 35-39    107/158     1:18:49       38:22       39:16   12:32     1:17:37
990   Chris Kaczmarek        M 25-29      47/54     1:18:54       38:52       38:48   12:32     1:17:39
991   Ellie Frauhiger        F 45-49     66/126     1:18:22       38:42       38:58   12:32     1:17:40
992   Beth Horrell           F 35-39    108/158     1:19:00       38:28       39:15   12:32     1:17:43
993   Stacy Walton           F 35-39    109/158     1:18:29       38:43       39:04   12:33     1:17:47
994   Natalie Swineford      F 30-34     87/154     1:18:38       39:46       38:02   12:33     1:17:47
995   Emily Jones            F 30-34     88/154     1:18:39       39:45       38:04   12:33     1:17:48
996   Mark Baker             M 45-49      55/63     1:20:06       37:40       40:11   12:34     1:17:50
997   Jocelyn Osborne        F 25-29     85/141     1:20:26       38:18       39:41   12:35     1:17:59
998   Tom MacKin             M 55-59      38/52     1:19:45       38:15       39:48   12:36     1:18:02
999   Sundar Mallikarjun     M 40-44      46/63     1:19:31       37:53       40:14   12:36     1:18:07
1000  Angela Medina          F 45-49     67/126     1:18:53       38:43       39:24   12:36     1:18:07
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1001  Daniel Skinner         M 30-34      57/68     1:19:19       37:32       40:37   12:37     1:18:09
1002  Diane Hoffmann         F 55-59     22/100     1:19:26       38:22       39:47   12:37     1:18:09
1003  Adam Rentschler        M 30-34      58/68     1:20:33       40:11       38:00   12:37     1:18:10
1004  Tammy Scott            F 45-49     68/126     1:19:34       40:14       37:58   12:37     1:18:11
1005  Sarah Fairchild        F 35-39    110/158     1:19:34       40:13       37:59   12:37     1:18:11
1006  Sara Smead             F 45-49     69/126     1:19:02       39:10       39:03   12:37     1:18:12
1007  Julianne Houser        F 55-59     23/100     1:20:45       41:33       36:40   12:37     1:18:13
1008  Carol Bennett          F 55-59     24/100     1:20:03       39:14       39:09   12:39     1:18:22
1009  Kristie Simkins        F 35-39    111/158     1:20:04       38:24       40:03   12:40     1:18:27
1010  Stacey Stanton         F 40-44     70/116     1:20:16       38:39       39:51   12:40     1:18:30
1011  Wendy Mast             F 40-44     71/116     1:19:52       38:35       40:01   12:41     1:18:35
1012  Lynn Bergamino         F 45-49     70/126     1:19:53       39:38       39:02   12:42     1:18:40
1013  Mike Hamblin           M 40-44      47/63     1:19:22       39:07       39:34   12:42     1:18:40
1014  Shannon Killworth      F 25-29     86/141     1:19:47       40:02       38:46   12:43     1:18:47
1015  Pam Shull              F 50-54     42/106     1:20:21       37:34       41:14   12:43     1:18:47
1016  Terry Bradner          M 60-64      23/41     1:20:47       40:34       38:19   12:44     1:18:53
1017  Shawn Kantenwein       M 30-34      59/68     1:20:06       37:56       41:05   12:45     1:19:01
1018  Ralph Killworth        M 60-64      24/41     1:20:03       40:02       39:01   12:45     1:19:02
1019  Amanda Williams        F 45-49     71/126     1:20:02       38:06       40:59   12:46     1:19:04
1020  Sherry Nidlinger       F 65-69       3/32     1:20:48       38:56       40:11   12:46     1:19:07
1021  Christine Lash         F 30-34     89/154     1:21:21       41:15       37:53   12:46     1:19:08
1022  Amanda Peet            F 40-44     72/116     1:21:04       39:30       39:53   12:49     1:19:22
1023  Benjamin Griffith      M 35-39      60/74     1:20:57       38:53       40:35   12:49     1:19:27
1024  Andrea Scholz          F 45-49     72/126     1:20:04       39:07       40:22   12:50     1:19:28
1025  Karen Weller           F 50-54     43/106     1:20:52       41:24       38:06   12:50     1:19:30
1026  Randall Rodgers        M 60-64      25/41     1:21:29       40:04       39:27   12:50     1:19:31
1027  Diane Bremer           F 55-59     25/100     1:21:24       40:32       39:01   12:50     1:19:33
1028  Glenn Smith            M 65-69      10/27     1:21:24       40:33       39:01   12:50     1:19:33
1029  Ayla Sandel            F 15-19       7/14     1:22:07       38:41       40:56   12:51     1:19:37
1030  Valerie Cline          F 25-29     87/141     1:20:29       37:32       42:08   12:51     1:19:40
1031  Kathy Peterson         F 65-69       4/32     1:22:04       42:07       37:36   12:52     1:19:43
1032  Michael Nusbaum        M 25-29      48/54     1:20:57       39:26       40:18   12:52     1:19:44
1033  Douglas Pownall        M 60-64      26/41     1:20:25       37:45       42:06   12:53     1:19:50
1034  Judith Pownall         F 55-59     26/100     1:20:25       37:44       42:07   12:53     1:19:51
1035  Sue Rose               F 50-54     44/106     1:21:27       41:03       38:51   12:53     1:19:53
1036  Rita Nogin             F 25-29     88/141     1:21:27       38:51       41:04   12:54     1:19:55
1037  Sharyn Abbott          F 30-34     90/154     1:21:37       39:54       40:04   12:54     1:19:57
1038  Sharon Reed            F 20-24      51/64     1:22:08       40:49       39:13   12:55     1:20:02
1039  Ana Kimak-Rice         F 25-29     89/141     1:20:27       39:55       40:08   12:55     1:20:03
1040  Erika Kramb            F 20-24      52/64     1:20:27       39:54       40:10   12:55     1:20:03
1041  Sheryl Galliher        F 60-64      18/72     1:21:43       37:33       42:36   12:56     1:20:09
1042  Carla Jennings         F 55-59     27/100     1:21:26       38:28       41:44   12:56     1:20:12
1043  Shelly Reinhard        F 50-54     45/106     1:21:25       39:14       41:02   12:57     1:20:16
1044  Brandy Baker           F 40-44     73/116     1:21:24       39:40       40:40   12:58     1:20:19
1045  Lindsay Amstutz        F 30-34     91/154     1:20:41       38:23       41:59   12:58     1:20:22
1046  Alicia Elliott         F 50-54     46/106     1:21:30       37:11       43:15   12:59     1:20:26
1047  Louise Pung            F 55-59     28/100     1:21:26       39:45       40:43   12:59     1:20:28
1048  Ken Beery              M 70-74       6/10     1:21:53       39:09       41:20   12:59     1:20:28
1049  Kendra Battershell     F 45-49     73/126     1:21:53       39:10       41:19   12:59     1:20:29
1050  Stephanie Wable        F 35-39    112/158     1:21:25       39:18       41:11   12:59     1:20:29
1051  Courtney Treharn       F 30-34     92/154     1:22:52       42:06       38:25   12:59     1:20:30
1052  Cynthia Treharn        F 60-64      19/72     1:22:52       42:07       38:25   13:00     1:20:32
1053  Michael Massey         M 35-39      61/74     1:20:59       41:02       39:32   13:00     1:20:33
1054  Jason Liegl            M 40-44      48/63     1:21:02       40:19       40:15   13:00     1:20:34
1055  Melissa Massey         F 45-49     74/126     1:21:00       41:02       39:33   13:00     1:20:34
1056  Claudia Estrada        F 40-44     74/116     1:22:10       40:13       40:24   13:00     1:20:36
1057  Lori Dove              F 55-59     29/100     1:22:31       41:23       39:19   13:01     1:20:41
1058  Ronda Flesch           F 50-54     47/106     1:22:51       40:36       40:15   13:03     1:20:51
1059  Stephanie Fawcett      F 25-29     90/141     1:22:51       40:42       40:13   13:03     1:20:54
1060  Katelyn Moore          F 25-29     91/141     1:21:52       41:09       39:47   13:04     1:20:56
1061  Colleen Primeau        F 30-34     93/154     1:21:52       41:09       39:47   13:04     1:20:56
1062  Nancy Leszczynski      F 55-59     30/100     1:21:49       41:05       39:59   13:05     1:21:03
1063  Crystal Heminger       F 30-34     94/154     1:21:40       37:34       43:32   13:05     1:21:06
1064  Leslie Chaparro        F 30-34     95/154     1:21:41       37:34       43:33   13:05     1:21:06
1065  Sam Lash               M 60-64      27/41     1:23:31       41:11       40:09   13:07     1:21:20
1066  Stephanie Fabini       F 35-39    113/158     1:23:06       40:29       41:00   13:09     1:21:28
1067  Jeanette Dager         F 35-39    114/158     1:23:06       40:29       40:59   13:09     1:21:28
1068  Holly Binz             F 30-34     96/154     1:23:07       40:29       41:00   13:09     1:21:28
1069  Elizabeth Gross        F 25-29     92/141     1:23:43       39:11       42:28   13:11     1:21:39
1070  Kimberly Bennett       F 25-29     93/141     1:23:43       39:09       42:31   13:11     1:21:39
1071  Beth Bowditch          F 50-54     48/106     1:22:58       40:49       40:54   13:11     1:21:42
1072  Mary Lieberman-Brandt  F 65-69       5/32     1:22:58       40:50       40:53   13:11     1:21:42
1073  Kera Sutherland        F 30-34     97/154     1:24:01       40:14       41:30   13:11     1:21:44
1074  Danielle Sarrazine     F 20-24      53/64     1:22:51       38:56       42:51   13:12     1:21:46
1075  Donna Johanningsmeier  F 25-29     94/141     1:23:57       41:33       40:19   13:13     1:21:52
1076  Kelly Gayer            M 50-54      47/67     1:22:45       39:18       42:44   13:14     1:22:02
1077  Sarah Sites            F 25-29     95/141     1:24:05       40:45       41:18   13:14     1:22:02
1078  Priscilla Enright      F 35-39    115/158     1:23:24       41:18       40:49   13:15     1:22:06
1079  Pamela Bohlinger       F 30-34     98/154     1:23:25       41:16       40:51   13:15     1:22:07
1080  Kurt Neal              M 55-59      39/52     1:22:50       40:17       41:51   13:15     1:22:08
1081  Marita Rondot          F 25-29     96/141     1:22:54       40:57       41:13   13:15     1:22:09
1082  Scott Elliott          M 40-44      49/63     1:23:35       41:02       41:16   13:17     1:22:17
1083  Carolyn Elliott        F 45-49     75/126     1:23:35       41:05       41:13   13:17     1:22:18
1084  Tiffani Mills          F 30-34     99/154     1:23:22       41:54       40:26   13:17     1:22:19
1085  Bethany Ecklor         F 30-34    100/154     1:24:25       41:30       40:50   13:17     1:22:20
1086  Edward Strubel         M 50-54      48/67     1:24:58       42:10       40:12   13:18     1:22:22
1087  Heather Riggle         F 30-34    101/154     1:24:24       40:41       41:52   13:19     1:22:33
1088  Scott Fronk            M 45-49      56/63     1:23:09       40:26       42:13   13:20     1:22:38
1089  Amy Gruver             F 45-49     76/126     1:24:24       42:05       40:38   13:21     1:22:43
1090  Melissa McCord         F 40-44     75/116     1:23:50       41:14       41:30   13:21     1:22:43
1091  Lauren Olson           F 25-29     97/141     1:23:36       42:23       40:25   13:22     1:22:47
1092  Diane Little           F 55-59     31/100     1:24:37       40:59       41:50   13:22     1:22:48
1093  Dianna Mertz           F 50-54     49/106     1:24:01       41:18       41:36   13:23     1:22:53
1094  Katrina Blasius        F 40-44     76/116     1:24:01       41:17       41:36   13:23     1:22:53
1095  Julie Stapel           F 45-49     77/126     1:24:11       41:52       41:04   13:23     1:22:55
1096  Nikki Diller           F 30-34    102/154     1:24:17       38:40       44:16   13:23     1:22:56
1097  Sharon Shie            F 50-54     50/106     1:24:36       40:24       42:39   13:24     1:23:02
1098  John Furge             M 50-54      49/67     1:24:36       40:24       42:39   13:24     1:23:02
1099  Olivia Highlen         F 30-34    103/154     1:24:47       39:30       43:37   13:25     1:23:07
1100  Regina Opdycke         F 30-34    104/154     1:24:47       39:28       43:39   13:25     1:23:07

Generated February 11, 2026 at 4:25 AM 11/17



Fort4Fitness - 10k - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1101  Karen Kowalski         F 70-74        5/9     1:25:14       41:36       41:31   13:25     1:23:07
1102  Angela Johnson         F 40-44     77/116     1:24:29       38:43       44:25   13:25     1:23:07
1103  Michelle Harvey        F 45-49     78/126     1:25:14       41:36       41:33   13:25     1:23:09
1104  Elisabeth Smith        F 20-24      54/64     1:25:14       41:37       41:32   13:25     1:23:09
1105  Megan Rohdes           F 25-29     98/141     1:24:13       42:37       40:32   13:25     1:23:09
1106  Jenniffer Hosier       F 50-54     51/106     1:25:16       41:58       41:13   13:25     1:23:11
1107  Tressa Tuggle          F 45-49     79/126     1:25:00       41:50       41:31   13:27     1:23:20
1108  Vicki Schaber          F 55-59     32/100     1:25:27       41:37       41:53   13:28     1:23:29
1109  Valerie Schrock        F 40-44     78/116     1:25:31       41:38       41:56   13:29     1:23:33
1110  Jenna Parrot           F 1-14        8/13     1:24:55       45:00       38:35   13:29     1:23:35
1111  Joe Skevington         M 65-69      11/27     1:25:41       43:09       40:30   13:30     1:23:38
1112  Lois Mills             F 50-54     52/106     1:24:09       40:25       43:21   13:31     1:23:45
1113  Lisa Jackson           F 50-54     53/106     1:24:09       40:24       43:22   13:31     1:23:46
1114  Angie Weaver           F 35-39    116/158     1:24:43       40:15       43:31   13:31     1:23:46
1115  Jane Patton            F 60-64      20/72     1:25:39       41:45       42:04   13:31     1:23:48
1116  Tiffany Battrick       F 30-34    105/154     1:25:35       41:09       42:41   13:32     1:23:49
1117  Rebecca Sills          F 25-29     99/141     1:24:30       40:36       43:18   13:32     1:23:53
1118  Elizabeth Motyka       F 30-34    106/154     1:24:30       40:33       43:20   13:32     1:23:53
1119  Rebekah Hinen          F 35-39    117/158     1:25:01       40:36       43:21   13:33     1:23:57
1120  Laura Loxton           F 40-44     79/116     1:25:01       40:37       43:21   13:33     1:23:58
1121  Trisha Hinen           F 45-49     80/126     1:25:02       40:37       43:22   13:33     1:23:58
1122  Laura Olivero          F 50-54     54/106     1:25:49       42:18       41:42   13:33     1:24:00
1123  Benjamen Sutherland    M 30-34      60/68     1:24:01       42:30       41:31   13:33     1:24:01
1124  Donna Marshall         F 55-59     33/100     1:25:53       42:18       41:47   13:34     1:24:04
1125  Nancy Konzem           F 55-59     34/100     1:25:09       41:22       42:49   13:35     1:24:11
1126  Brenda Smith           F 55-59     35/100     1:26:05       43:35       40:40   13:36     1:24:15
1127  Mike Page              M 65-69      12/27     1:25:51       41:21       42:55   13:36     1:24:16
1128  Kimberly O'Connor      F 40-44     80/116     1:25:51       41:46       42:31   13:36     1:24:16
1129  Marcy Blundall         F 35-39    118/158     1:25:51       41:46       42:31   13:36     1:24:17
1130  Lisandro Quintana      M 15-19      17/22     1:25:59       40:22       44:00   13:37     1:24:21
1131  Toni Goebel            F 25-29    100/141     1:26:05       45:29       38:56   13:37     1:24:24
1132  Kim Garner             F 45-49     81/126     1:25:33       41:29       42:56   13:37     1:24:24
1133  Linda Bruinsma         F 65-69       6/32     1:26:19       42:33       42:07   13:40     1:24:39
1134  Ann Church             F 55-59     36/100     1:26:21       41:53       42:53   13:41     1:24:46
1135  Lisa Primozic          F 35-39    119/158     1:26:02       42:43       42:12   13:42     1:24:54
1136  Bethany Burkley        F 35-39    120/158     1:26:17       41:54       43:03   13:42     1:24:56
1137  Samantha Dikeolakos    F 45-49     82/126     1:26:53       43:16       41:46   13:43     1:25:02
1138  Benjamin Motyka        M 30-34      61/68     1:25:38       42:03       42:59   13:43     1:25:02
1139  Mindy Gamble           F 60-64      21/72     1:26:15       41:57       43:07   13:43     1:25:03
1140  Christine Renken       F 55-59     37/100     1:26:10       41:36       43:35   13:45     1:25:10
1141  Rachel Renken          F 25-29    101/141     1:26:10       41:34       43:37   13:45     1:25:10
1142  Megan Flohr            F 35-39    121/158     1:26:38       41:32       43:46   13:46     1:25:17
1143  Holly Tyler            F 35-39    122/158     1:27:22       43:50       41:36   13:47     1:25:26
1144  Christine Fairchild    F 55-59     38/100     1:26:41       44:09       41:19   13:47     1:25:27
1145  Roberta Craig          F 60-64      22/72     1:26:06       43:00       42:28   13:47     1:25:28
1146  Jeff Parrot            M 50-54      50/67     1:26:49       45:01       40:28   13:47     1:25:28
1147  Richard Craig          M 70-74       7/10     1:26:06       43:00       42:29   13:48     1:25:28
1148  Leonard Johnston       M 80 UP        1/3     1:27:21       43:16       42:14   13:48     1:25:30
1149  Denise Keane           F 55-59     39/100     1:27:19       42:27       43:14   13:50     1:25:41
1150  Rachel Fesler          F 45-49     83/126     1:27:02       42:47       43:00   13:50     1:25:46
1151  Joann Parrot           F 45-49     84/126     1:27:16       45:01       40:55   13:52     1:25:56
1152  Jeff Werling           M 35-39      62/74     1:26:50       42:13       43:45   13:52     1:25:58
1153  UNKNOWN UNKNOWN        NO AGE         2/3     1:26:51       42:13       43:46   13:52     1:25:59
1154  Samantha Sipe          F 30-34    107/154     1:28:02       43:30       42:35   13:53     1:26:04
1155  Joni Lehman            F 55-59     40/100     1:27:57       43:22       42:43   13:53     1:26:05
1156  Brittany Borel         F 25-29    102/141     1:27:33       42:22       43:48   13:54     1:26:09
1157  Cory Borel             M 25-29      49/54     1:27:33       42:24       43:47   13:54     1:26:11
1158  Melyssa Lennington     F 45-49     85/126     1:28:10       43:28       42:47   13:55     1:26:15
1159  Johanna Atkinson       F 40-44     81/116     1:28:11       43:32       42:44   13:55     1:26:16
1160  Samantha Hambrock      F 25-29    103/141     1:28:24       41:31       44:48   13:56     1:26:18
1161  Jeff Biehler           M 60-64      28/41     1:28:36       43:20       43:01   13:56     1:26:21
1162  Gwen Adams             F 65-69       7/32     1:27:30       42:42       43:46   13:57     1:26:28
1163  Misty Markle           F 45-49     86/126     1:27:31       42:39       43:49   13:57     1:26:28
1164  Jessica Quinn          F 30-34    108/154     1:28:05       41:22       45:07   13:57     1:26:29
1165  Cole Richeson          M 55-59      40/52     1:28:21       43:18       43:14   13:58     1:26:31
1166  Daniel Rutherford      M 50-54      51/67     1:27:55       42:40       43:52   13:58     1:26:31
1167  Carlie Richeson        F 30-34    109/154     1:28:21       43:18       43:14   13:58     1:26:31
1168  Shayla Nordmann        F 25-29    104/141     1:28:01       42:34       43:59   13:58     1:26:32
1169  Christopher Nordmann   M 35-39      63/74     1:28:01       42:36       43:56   13:58     1:26:32
1170  Jessica Diaz           F 35-39    123/158     1:28:18       43:38       42:56   13:58     1:26:34
1171  Sylvia Ensley          F 60-64      23/72     1:28:08       44:22       42:13   13:58     1:26:35
1172  Jill Grothaus          F 40-44     82/116     1:28:08       44:21       42:14   13:58     1:26:35
1173  Stephanie Heppeard     F 55-59     41/100     1:27:36       42:41       44:00   13:59     1:26:40
1174  Bud Stiffler           M 75-79        1/1     1:27:36       45:11       41:34   14:00     1:26:45
1175  Marie Mendoza          F 45-49     87/126     1:28:00       44:37       42:09   14:00     1:26:45
1176  Maria Lund             F 60-64      24/72     1:28:46       47:42       39:07   14:00     1:26:48
1177  Jacqueline Keating     F 65-69       8/32     1:28:37       44:10       43:03   14:04     1:27:12
1178  Emily Gresley          F 20-24      55/64     1:29:11       45:36       41:38   14:05     1:27:14
1179  Bob MacDonald          M 60-64      29/41     1:28:00       41:51       45:33   14:06     1:27:24
1180  Lindsey Ross           F 25-29    105/141     1:28:15       43:43       43:42   14:06     1:27:25
1181  Anna Koralewski        F 40-44     83/116     1:29:50       42:55       44:38   14:08     1:27:33
1182  R J Ferguson           M 80 UP        2/3     1:29:05       44:35       43:05   14:09     1:27:40
1183  Eunice Biehler         F 55-59     42/100     1:30:05       43:39       44:12   14:10     1:27:50
1184  Kari Gladieux          F 25-29    106/141     1:29:05       45:12       42:50   14:12     1:28:02
1185  Amanda Barcus          F 30-34    110/154     1:30:07       43:44       44:21   14:13     1:28:05
1186  Jillian Reidenbach     F 30-34    111/154     1:30:02       43:12       44:53   14:13     1:28:05
1187  Jenna Dammeier         F 35-39    124/158     1:28:46       43:00       45:09   14:13     1:28:08
1188  Kass Foltz             F 55-59     43/100     1:30:27       44:51       43:18   14:13     1:28:09
1189  Amanda Dreher          F 30-34    112/154     1:30:03       43:16       44:54   14:13     1:28:09
1190  Kurt Hippensteel       M 50-54      52/67     1:30:40       45:15       43:00   14:14     1:28:15
1191  Teri Knudson           F 35-39    125/158     1:28:55       42:59       45:18   14:15     1:28:17
1192  Cathy Ehresman         F 50-54     55/106     1:29:55       42:36       45:43   14:15     1:28:18
1193  Tony Ehresman          M 50-54      53/67     1:29:55       42:38       45:41   14:15     1:28:18
1194  Amme Adams             F 40-44     84/116     1:29:27       45:01       43:18   14:15     1:28:19
1195  Shelly MacKin          F 55-59     44/100     1:29:36       44:08       44:21   14:17     1:28:28
1196  Mike Brinneman         M 55-59      41/52     1:30:54       44:34       43:56   14:17     1:28:29
1197  Jeff Hardesty          M 30-34      62/68     1:30:55       44:35       43:56   14:17     1:28:30
1198  Carmen Bergman         F 40-44     85/116     1:29:54       44:37       44:00   14:18     1:28:37
1199  Lee Dettmer            M 40-44      50/63     1:30:03       45:33       43:09   14:19     1:28:42
1200  Phyllis Dettmer        F 40-44     86/116     1:30:05       45:33       43:11   14:19     1:28:44
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1201  Peggy Herb             F 50-54     56/106     1:29:54       43:28       45:16   14:19     1:28:44
1202  Jacque Jansing         F 35-39    126/158     1:30:31       42:41       46:04   14:19     1:28:44
1203  Susan Stoppenhagen     F 45-49     88/126     1:30:42       44:58       43:48   14:19     1:28:46
1204  Lisa Gresley           F 50-54     57/106     1:30:43       45:00       43:48   14:20     1:28:47
1205  Dennise Quintana       F 25-29    107/141     1:30:21       44:01       44:47   14:20     1:28:47
1206  Erin Erb               F 35-39    127/158     1:30:20       43:58       44:56   14:21     1:28:53
1207  Annie Henry            F 40-44     87/116     1:30:20       43:57       44:58   14:21     1:28:54
1208  Chuck Karrick          M 60-64      30/41     1:31:11       45:21       43:34   14:21     1:28:54
1209  Thomas Blaugh          M 35-39      64/74     1:30:39       43:22       45:34   14:21     1:28:55
1210  Deena Ford             F 30-34    113/154     1:31:12       43:02       46:04   14:23     1:29:05
1211  Rhonda Cunningham      F 50-54     58/106     1:30:34       42:45       46:25   14:23     1:29:10
1212  Christine Barrett      F 25-29    108/141     1:31:00       44:34       44:37   14:23     1:29:10
1213  Lynn Pinkerton         F 60-64      25/72     1:31:03       44:37       44:37   14:24     1:29:14
1214  Nicholas Scheer        M 45-49      57/63     1:29:14       46:24       42:51   14:24     1:29:14
1215  Dave Hord              M 40-44      51/63     1:30:34       43:13       46:02   14:24     1:29:14
1216  Deborah Colman         F 55-59     45/100     1:30:35       44:40       44:35   14:24     1:29:15
1217  Tom Harris             M 55-59      42/52     1:30:57       44:23       44:56   14:25     1:29:18
1218  Dawn Irmscher          F 55-59     46/100     1:30:48       45:20       44:08   14:26     1:29:27
1219  Ryan Fausnaugh         M 25-29      50/54     1:30:48       45:17       44:11   14:26     1:29:28
1220  Heather Tremblay       F 30-34    114/154     1:30:49       45:18       44:10   14:26     1:29:28
1221  Marcia Haynes          F 35-39    128/158     1:30:49       45:20       44:08   14:26     1:29:28
1222  Margie Schlemmer       F 35-39    129/158     1:31:45       44:52       44:40   14:27     1:29:32
1223  Amy Kolk               F 35-39    130/158     1:30:54       44:15       45:18   14:27     1:29:33
1224  Brooke Pareis          F 30-34    115/154     1:31:30       42:36       47:13   14:29     1:29:48
1225  Whitney Stahlhut       F 25-29    109/141     1:31:51       45:31       44:19   14:30     1:29:49
1226  Allison Nagel          F 30-34    116/154     1:31:51       45:32       44:18   14:30     1:29:49
1227  Lucinda Nelson         F 60-64      26/72     1:31:36       44:04       45:53   14:31     1:29:57
1228  Cassidy Ball           F 30-34    117/154     1:30:03       45:07       44:57   14:32     1:30:03
1229  Allyson Lamb           F 35-39    131/158     1:32:05       44:51       45:24   14:34     1:30:14
1230  Rich Spieth            M 45-49      58/63     1:31:50       44:09       46:10   14:34     1:30:19
1231  Cindy Meyer            F 50-54     59/106     1:32:25       45:31       44:54   14:35     1:30:25
1232  Zak Ackerman           M 25-29      51/54     1:32:38       46:22       44:08   14:36     1:30:29
1233  Shelby Todd            F 20-24      56/64     1:32:28       45:35       44:55   14:36     1:30:30
1234  Caitlin Ackerman       F 25-29    110/141     1:32:38       45:10       45:20   14:36     1:30:30
1235  Karen Schroeder        F 35-39    132/158     1:30:50       45:16       45:16   14:36     1:30:32
1236  Chris Miller           M 35-39      65/74     1:33:13       45:22       45:12   14:37     1:30:33
1237  Janelle Halstead       F 25-29    111/141     1:32:22       47:22       43:18   14:38     1:30:40
1238  Brittany Dobson        F 25-29    112/141     1:32:22       47:39       43:01   14:38     1:30:40
1239  Lorie McCullough       F 40-44     88/116     1:31:26       42:45       47:55   14:38     1:30:40
1240  Jamie Hanley           F 25-29    113/141     1:32:23       47:23       43:19   14:38     1:30:41
1241  Kristen Smelser        F 25-29    114/141     1:31:58       46:07       44:43   14:39     1:30:50
1242  Lora Mata              F 60-64      27/72     1:33:09       45:10       45:51   14:41     1:31:00
1243  Anna Mortensen         F 15-19       8/14     1:32:36       47:48       43:17   14:42     1:31:04
1244  Kevin Haverstock       M 60-64      31/41     1:32:46       46:43       44:25   14:42     1:31:08
1245  Tinika Pearson         F 45-49     89/126     1:32:15       46:24       44:46   14:43     1:31:09
1246  Jacqueline Wells       F 45-49     90/126     1:32:15       46:24       44:46   14:43     1:31:10
1247  Sabra McComb           F 50-54     60/106     1:32:34       46:14       44:57   14:43     1:31:10
1248  Kara Wilson            F 35-39    133/158     1:32:40       44:51       46:19   14:43     1:31:10
1249  Kevin Carretta         M 40-44      52/63     1:32:40       44:51       46:20   14:43     1:31:10
1250  Lindsey Potts          F 30-34    118/154     1:32:36       45:47       45:25   14:43     1:31:11
1251  Pam Potts              F 55-59     47/100     1:32:36       45:48       45:25   14:43     1:31:13
1252  Ruth Cook              F 55-59     48/100     1:32:44       46:14       45:06   14:44     1:31:20
1253  Sandra Mitchel         F 60-64      28/72     1:33:49       47:46       43:40   14:45     1:31:25
1254  Elizabeth Bixby        F 55-59     49/100     1:33:49       47:45       43:41   14:45     1:31:25
1255  Colleen Vonalt         F 25-29    115/141     1:33:08       45:10       46:17   14:45     1:31:26
1256  April Dach             F 40-44     89/116     1:33:28       47:36       43:52   14:45     1:31:27
1257  Lisa Koppelmann        F 50-54     61/106     1:33:49       46:26       45:03   14:46     1:31:28
1258  Samantha Rentschler    F 30-34    119/154     1:33:50       46:23       45:06   14:46     1:31:28
1259  Rebekah Starkey        F 30-34    120/154     1:33:30       47:36       43:54   14:46     1:31:30
1260  Frances Gull           F 55-59     50/100     1:33:50       46:26       45:05   14:46     1:31:30
1261  Gena Collins           F 65-69       9/32     1:33:31       48:55       42:39   14:47     1:31:34
1262  Toney Maxwell          M 15-19      18/22     1:34:03       47:07       44:45   14:49     1:31:52
1263  Claire White           F 60-64      29/72     1:34:03       47:04       44:49   14:49     1:31:52
1264  Tracy Ray              F 45-49     91/126     1:34:25       46:28       45:27   14:50     1:31:55
1265  Jo Carter              F 60-64      30/72     1:33:42       46:43       45:21   14:51     1:32:04
1266  John Dach              M 40-44      53/63     1:34:06       47:42       44:25   14:52     1:32:06
1267  Tanya Hammon           F 40-44     90/116     1:33:32       49:02       43:04   14:52     1:32:06
1268  Bridget Stuller        F 30-34    121/154     1:33:32       49:01       43:06   14:52     1:32:06
1269  Stephanie Scott        F 40-44     91/116     1:34:35       44:15       48:00   14:53     1:32:14
1270  Kelly Doerffler        F 45-49     92/126     1:34:36       44:15       48:00   14:53     1:32:15
1271  Dena Jacquay           F 40-44     92/116     1:34:37       46:26       45:53   14:54     1:32:18
1272  Lindsay Coudron        F 35-39    134/158     1:32:18       49:06       43:12   14:54     1:32:18
1273  Jeanne Wickens         F 50-54     62/106     1:34:38       46:22       45:57   14:54     1:32:18
1274  Matthew Zavodny        M 30-34      63/68     1:34:54       43:06       49:16   14:54     1:32:22
1275  Robert Enright         M 35-39      66/74     1:33:49       42:28       50:02   14:56     1:32:30
1276  Joshua Spencer         M 25-29      52/54     1:34:58       47:53       44:54   14:58     1:32:47
1277  Shawn Gibson           M 40-44      54/63     1:33:18       47:24       45:26   14:59     1:32:49
1278  Rama Cousik            F 55-59     51/100     1:35:12       44:56       48:16   15:02     1:33:12
1279  Glenn Roberts          M 80 UP        3/3     1:35:02       46:43       46:35   15:03     1:33:17
1280  Charlene Burian        F 65-69      10/32     1:35:35       47:56       45:26   15:04     1:33:21
1281  Sara Zuber             F 55-59     52/100     1:35:28       48:18       45:08   15:05     1:33:26
1282  Michael Mortensen      M 45-49      59/63     1:34:56       47:52       45:37   15:05     1:33:28
1283  Terry Bearman          M 60-64      32/41     1:35:25       46:39       46:54   15:06     1:33:32
1284  Traci Stolze           F 30-34    122/154     1:35:54       47:28       46:05   15:06     1:33:32
1285  Jeffery Peconge        M 50-54      54/67     1:35:55       47:29       46:06   15:06     1:33:34
1286  Karan Schmidt          F 50-54     63/106     1:35:33       48:44       44:54   15:07     1:33:38
1287  Claire Trump           F 25-29    116/141     1:35:24       47:02       46:56   15:10     1:33:57
1288  Rebecca Trump          F 60-64      31/72     1:35:24       47:02       46:55   15:10     1:33:57
1289  Peggy Vaniman          F 65-69      11/32     1:36:08       47:13       46:47   15:10     1:33:59
1290  Lizette Downey         F 45-49     93/126     1:35:04       46:15       47:47   15:10     1:34:01
1291  Bethany Harrison       F 45-49     94/126     1:35:04       46:15       47:47   15:10     1:34:02
1292  Tammy Miller           F 60-64      32/72     1:36:15       47:12       46:53   15:11     1:34:05
1293  Angela Crum            F 35-39    135/158     1:35:38       49:57       44:16   15:12     1:34:12
1294  Kevin Roe              M 55-59      43/52     1:36:23       47:16       47:00   15:12     1:34:15
1295  Carolyn Moore          F 50-54     64/106     1:36:07       48:18       46:11   15:15     1:34:29
1296  Leigh Turnbull         F 50-54     65/106     1:35:15       46:31       47:58   15:15     1:34:29
1297  Cathy Buckler          F 40-44     93/116     1:35:51       46:44       47:56   15:16     1:34:39
1298  Danielle Geels         F 15-19       9/14     1:37:13       45:15       49:25   15:17     1:34:40
1299  Al Ensley              M 65-69      13/27     1:35:52       46:47       47:54   15:17     1:34:41
1300  Donna Fulk             F 40-44     94/116     1:36:47       46:21       48:23   15:17     1:34:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1301  Mark Breudigam         M 65-69      14/27     1:35:27       52:00       43:01   15:20     1:35:00
1302  Trisha Scheible        F 45-49     95/126     1:37:31       48:40       46:22   15:20     1:35:01
1303  Jennifer Schuller      F 40-44     95/116     1:36:32       49:32       45:40   15:22     1:35:11
1304  Brenda Dennis          F 60-64      33/72     1:37:21       46:43       48:41   15:24     1:35:23
1305  Lana Zumbrun           F 60-64      34/72     1:36:41       47:28       47:59   15:24     1:35:26
1306  Renee Bauer            F 55-59     53/100     1:36:41       47:30       47:57   15:24     1:35:27
1307  Orrisa Daily           F 55-59     54/100     1:36:41       47:30       47:58   15:24     1:35:27
1308  Kaylin Nichols         F 25-29    117/141     1:36:44       47:51       47:42   15:25     1:35:32
1309  Greg Scheible          M 50-54      55/67     1:38:04       48:38       46:55   15:25     1:35:33
1310  Marilyn Kopecky        F 55-59     55/100     1:36:45       47:51       47:42   15:25     1:35:33
1311  Teresa Kuckuck         F 55-59     56/100     1:37:20       47:56       47:42   15:26     1:35:37
1312  Anne Hathaway          F 40-44     96/116     1:37:20       47:53       47:44   15:26     1:35:37
1313  Jennifer Van Den Dries F 35-39    136/158     1:36:52       46:47       48:52   15:26     1:35:39
1314  Debbie Krivacs         F 60-64      35/72     1:36:59       49:01       46:43   15:27     1:35:43
1315  Sandra Frantom         F 60-64      36/72     1:37:00       49:02       46:42   15:27     1:35:44
1316  Gemma Sickafus         F 65-69      12/32     1:37:26       47:54       47:51   15:27     1:35:45
1317  Tammy Baller           F 45-49     96/126     1:37:26       47:53       47:52   15:27     1:35:45
1318  Tom Stuff              M 45-49      60/63     1:37:16       46:07       49:40   15:27     1:35:47
1319  Ella Stuff             F 1-14        9/13     1:37:17       46:07       49:41   15:27     1:35:48
1320  Cathy Vonbargen        F 65-69      13/32     1:37:58       47:44       48:12   15:29     1:35:55
1321  Kathleen Clark         F 55-59     57/100     1:37:52       48:50       47:09   15:29     1:35:59
1322  Elaine Jones           F 45-49     97/126     1:37:54       48:17       47:45   15:30     1:36:02
1323  Betty Moore            F 55-59     58/100     1:37:58       48:07       47:55   15:30     1:36:02
1324  Tony Jones             M 45-49      61/63     1:37:54       48:18       47:45   15:30     1:36:03
1325  Peyton Wright          M 15-19      19/22     1:38:35       49:57       46:13   15:31     1:36:10
1326  Andrew Kean            M 30-34      64/68     1:38:21       52:56       43:22   15:32     1:36:18
1327  Holli Bilskie          F 30-34    123/154     1:38:13       48:27       47:54   15:33     1:36:21
1328  Nikki Graham           F 65-69      14/32     1:38:23       46:02       50:20   15:33     1:36:21
1329  Robert Smead           M 55-59      44/52     1:38:14       48:28       47:55   15:33     1:36:22
1330  Sarah Reinhart         F 35-39    137/158     1:38:16       48:24       48:01   15:33     1:36:25
1331  Kellie Walker          F 50-54     66/106     1:38:07       48:10       48:17   15:34     1:36:27
1332  Mark Patten            M 60-64      33/41     1:38:24       49:36       46:54   15:34     1:36:29
1333  Brianna Rohrs          F 30-34    124/154     1:38:24       45:07       51:27   15:35     1:36:33
1334  Patty Roberts          F 75-79        1/3     1:38:21       48:05       48:31   15:35     1:36:35
1335  Kecia Foote            F 35-39    138/158     1:38:02       49:56       46:41   15:35     1:36:37
1336  Jordon Knox            M 25-29      53/54     1:38:06       49:46       46:53   15:36     1:36:38
1337  Renee Fronk            F 45-49     98/126     1:37:09       48:09       48:31   15:36     1:36:39
1338  Nicole Sims            F 30-34    125/154     1:38:06       49:55       46:44   15:36     1:36:39
1339  Carla Overdahl         F 50-54     67/106     1:39:03       48:47       48:02   15:37     1:36:49
1340  Kelly Short            F 50-54     68/106     1:38:30       49:45       47:17   15:39     1:37:01
1341  Nicole Knox            F 25-29    118/141     1:38:29       49:47       47:15   15:39     1:37:01
1342  Kevin Howard           M 40-44      55/63     1:38:52       48:27       48:45   15:41     1:37:11
1343  Kim Wolf               F 45-49     99/126     1:39:26       49:11       48:03   15:41     1:37:13
1344  Candice Tomlinson      F 25-29    119/141     1:38:24       48:16       49:00   15:42     1:37:16
1345  Kent Biberstein        M 55-59      45/52     1:39:53       50:46       46:31   15:42     1:37:16
1346  Ann Chandler           F 75-79        2/3     1:39:31       49:13       48:04   15:42     1:37:16
1347  Diana Kochert          F 30-34    126/154     1:39:53       50:48       46:30   15:42     1:37:17
1348  Rich Stephenson        M 70-74       8/10     1:37:51       50:50       46:32   15:43     1:37:22
1349  Angela Wright          F 40-44     97/116     1:39:49       50:04       47:22   15:43     1:37:25
1350  Kelly Rowland          F 35-39    139/158     1:40:02       50:43       46:44   15:43     1:37:27
1351  Michele Phillips       F 50-54     69/106     1:39:04       48:31       48:57   15:44     1:37:27
1352  Sue McGowen            F 60-64      37/72     1:39:05       48:30       48:58   15:44     1:37:28
1353  Sharon Songer          F 50-54     70/106     1:39:14       48:31       49:07   15:45     1:37:37
1354  Nancy Boyer            F 65-69      15/32     1:39:43       47:52       49:49   15:46     1:37:41
1355  Jenni Etzler           F 65-69      16/32     1:39:43       47:51       49:51   15:46     1:37:41
1356  Margaret Larue         F 65-69      17/32     1:40:06       49:52       48:04   15:48     1:37:55
1357  Mary Lash              F 60-64      38/72     1:40:16       50:00       47:57   15:48     1:37:57
1358  Cheryl Porter          F 60-64      39/72     1:39:41       46:46       51:22   15:50     1:38:08
1359  Laura Blackmon         F 35-39    140/158     1:39:40       50:41       47:28   15:50     1:38:08
1360  Cathy Ross             F 40-44     98/116     1:39:07       48:32       49:45   15:52     1:38:17
1361  Ellen Williams         F 55-59     59/100     1:39:54       48:56       49:30   15:53     1:38:26
1362  Julie Burkholder       F 50-54     71/106     1:40:27       47:26       51:04   15:53     1:38:29
1363  Mary Burke             F 70-74        6/9     1:40:57       47:52       50:39   15:54     1:38:30
1364  Susan Verstynen        F 65-69      18/32     1:39:35       49:20       49:16   15:55     1:38:36
1365  Nancy Bobay            F 60-64      40/72     1:39:34       49:20       49:17   15:55     1:38:36
1366  Maryellen Obrien       F 60-64      41/72     1:39:33       49:19       49:18   15:55     1:38:36
1367  Mary Verstynen         F 65-69      19/32     1:39:36       49:21       49:17   15:55     1:38:38
1368  Jodi Barnett           F 30-34    127/154     1:40:20       49:13       49:27   15:55     1:38:40
1369  Miriam Mortemore       F 40-44     99/116     1:40:13       48:15       50:25   15:55     1:38:40
1370  Terri Ulrey            F 55-59     60/100     1:40:17       49:05       49:37   15:55     1:38:41
1371  Lanette Dossen         F 50-54     72/106     1:40:17       49:08       49:34   15:56     1:38:42
1372  Erica Lash             F 30-34    128/154     1:41:03       50:05       48:43   15:57     1:38:48
1373  Stacey Biberstein      F 50-54     73/106     1:41:26       50:55       47:54   15:57     1:38:49
1374  Jeanette Aiello        F 30-34    129/154     1:40:19       48:56       49:55   15:57     1:38:50
1375  John Kochert           M 65-69      15/27     1:41:27       50:55       47:55   15:57     1:38:50
1376  Tom Hengy              M 65-69      16/27     1:41:24       49:19       49:32   15:57     1:38:51
1377  Melissa Pavlock        F 45-49    100/126     1:41:09       49:37       49:19   15:58     1:38:55
1378  Joan Helgesen          F 45-49    101/126     1:41:09       49:34       49:21   15:58     1:38:55
1379  Lauren Bauer           F 1-14       10/13     1:40:05       50:04       48:53   15:58     1:38:57
1380  Stephanie Bauer        F 45-49    102/126     1:40:05       50:07       48:51   15:58     1:38:57
1381  Sue Sherer             F 60-64      42/72     1:41:00       50:18       48:42   15:59     1:39:00
1382  Kalyn Pierstorff       F 20-24      57/64     1:41:15       49:43       49:19   15:59     1:39:02
1383  Tom Sherer             M 60-64      34/41     1:41:00       50:19       48:43   15:59     1:39:02
1384  Jason Bauer            M 40-44      56/63     1:40:10       50:07       48:55   15:59     1:39:02
1385  Karen Pierstorff       F 45-49    103/126     1:41:15       49:44       49:18   15:59     1:39:02
1386  Laurie Parmenter       F 60-64      43/72     1:41:37       50:20       48:43   15:59     1:39:02
1387  Philip Shafer          M 65-69      17/27     1:40:59       49:40       49:30   16:00     1:39:09
1388  Ann Reidenbach         F 55-59     61/100     1:41:49       50:11       49:15   16:03     1:39:26
1389  Pamela Edwards         F 55-59     62/100     1:41:49       50:09       49:18   16:03     1:39:26
1390  Kathryn Presl          F 70-74        7/9     1:41:24       50:01       49:28   16:03     1:39:29
1391  Kelsay Skaggs          F 30-34    130/154     1:41:16       47:37       51:58   16:04     1:39:34
1392  Barb Garringer         F 40-44    100/116     1:41:24       50:11       49:30   16:05     1:39:40
1393  Stephanie Apt          F 35-39    141/158     1:41:37       50:58       48:46   16:05     1:39:43
1394  Christa Martin         F 40-44    101/116     1:39:51       52:02       47:50   16:07     1:39:51
1395  Jodi Inge              F 55-59     63/100     1:42:00       50:52       49:13   16:09     1:40:04
1396  Cleveland Inge         M 50-54      56/67     1:42:01       50:55       49:10   16:09     1:40:05
1397  Dawn Rose              F 50-54     74/106     1:42:28       50:47       49:20   16:09     1:40:06
1398  Tony Hunnicutt         M 50-54      57/67     1:42:28       50:51       49:16   16:09     1:40:06
1399  Rita Waggoner          F 55-59     64/100     1:41:37       49:50       50:25   16:11     1:40:15
1400  Patricia Cierniak      F 60-64      44/72     1:41:37       49:49       50:26   16:11     1:40:15
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1401  Kim Wyss               F 55-59     65/100     1:42:02       50:26       49:52   16:11     1:40:18
1402  Andrew Ruggerio        M 65-69      18/27     1:41:03       47:30       52:52   16:12     1:40:21
1403  Taylor Bagwell         F 20-24      58/64     1:42:03       50:23       50:09   16:13     1:40:32
1404  Jennifer Orth          F 45-49    104/126     1:41:28       49:12       51:22   16:14     1:40:34
1405  Tracy Blisk            F 55-59     66/100     1:42:33       49:42       51:08   16:16     1:40:49
1406  Magdy Toma             M 40-44      57/63     1:42:21       53:14       47:37   16:16     1:40:51
1407  Joyce Rounds           F 55-59     67/100     1:42:33       49:42       51:10   16:16     1:40:51
1408  Julie West             F 50-54     75/106     1:41:54       50:20       50:33   16:17     1:40:52
1409  Patricia Sirk          F 70-74        8/9     1:43:24       49:26       51:31   16:17     1:40:56
1410  Brenda David           F 60-64      45/72     1:43:24       49:26       51:32   16:17     1:40:57
1411  Lisa Reinke            F 55-59     68/100     1:42:07       49:40       51:24   16:18     1:41:04
1412  Christine Cossairt     F 60-64      46/72     1:42:23       52:35       48:30   16:19     1:41:04
1413  Brooke Cossairt        F 25-29    120/141     1:42:23       52:35       48:30   16:19     1:41:05
1414  Becky Siegel           F 50-54     76/106     1:43:07       50:30       50:36   16:19     1:41:05
1415  Cynthia Schmitt        F 45-49    105/126     1:42:49       50:26       50:39   16:19     1:41:05
1416  Brenda Wylie-Biggs     F 55-59     69/100     1:43:07       50:30       50:36   16:19     1:41:05
1417  Brad Lambright         M 50-54      58/67     1:43:07       50:30       50:36   16:19     1:41:06
1418  Joe Lock               M 55-59      46/52     1:43:16       51:25       49:45   16:19     1:41:10
1419  Dawn Doak              F 45-49    106/126     1:42:38       52:59       48:13   16:20     1:41:11
1420  Heather Caskey         F 40-44    102/116     1:42:38       52:57       48:16   16:20     1:41:12
1421  Lisa Hegerfeld         F 45-49    107/126     1:43:26       53:30       47:44   16:20     1:41:14
1422  Mike Zaegel            M 45-49      62/63     1:43:26       53:32       47:43   16:20     1:41:14
1423  Kelsey Middaugh        F 25-29    121/141     1:43:09       51:50       49:28   16:21     1:41:18
1424  Alyse Dove             F 25-29    122/141     1:43:11       51:11       50:10   16:21     1:41:20
1425  Misti Jolin            F 40-44    103/116     1:43:11       51:12       50:09   16:21     1:41:21
1426  Timothy Crum           M 65-69      19/27     1:43:38       51:34       49:49   16:21     1:41:22
1427  Renee Crum             F 35-39    142/158     1:43:38       51:38       49:44   16:21     1:41:22
1428  Marilyn Crum           F 65-69      20/32     1:43:38       51:35       49:49   16:22     1:41:24
1429  Paul Barbour           M 65-69      20/27     1:42:36       49:14       52:20   16:23     1:41:34
1430  Cheryl Chapman         F 50-54     77/106     1:43:47       51:09       50:40   16:26     1:41:48
1431  Wendy Croxson          F 65-69      21/32     1:43:48       51:15       50:34   16:26     1:41:49
1432  Janet Garwood          F 65-69      22/32     1:43:30       51:19       50:36   16:27     1:41:55
1433  Jane Clark             F 60-64      47/72     1:43:31       51:18       50:38   16:27     1:41:55
1434  Vicki Maisonneuve      F 50-54     78/106     1:44:05       51:26       50:34   16:27     1:42:00
1435  Elizabeth Jones        F 25-29    123/141     1:43:11       52:02       50:03   16:28     1:42:04
1436  Jody Miller            F 60-64      48/72     1:43:51       50:10       52:10   16:31     1:42:19
1437  Amy Houchin            F 50-54     79/106     1:43:52       50:10       52:10   16:31     1:42:20
1438  Kristi Baker           F 50-54     80/106     1:44:38       51:29       50:51   16:31     1:42:20
1439  Jeff Uhey              M 50-54      59/67     1:44:39       53:17       49:06   16:31     1:42:23
1440  Sherrill Uhey          F 50-54     81/106     1:44:41       53:15       49:13   16:32     1:42:27
1441  Heidi Good             F 50-54     82/106     1:44:42       53:24       49:07   16:32     1:42:30
1442  Bradley Good           M 50-54      60/67     1:44:42       53:24       49:07   16:33     1:42:31
1443  Nathan Johnson         M 20-24      23/24     1:44:44       53:13       49:26   16:34     1:42:39
1444  Alice Rahrig           F 75-79        3/3     1:43:45       50:42       52:00   16:34     1:42:42
1445  Diane Hall             F 65-69      23/32     1:43:45       50:44       51:59   16:34     1:42:42
1446  Daniel Ladig           M 30-34      65/68     1:43:49       51:29       51:21   16:35     1:42:49
1447  Bob Ray                M 40-44      58/63     1:45:17       52:51       50:00   16:36     1:42:51
1448  Seth Werling           M 15-19      20/22     1:44:27       51:21       51:31   16:36     1:42:52
1449  Trish Lake             F 30-34    131/154     1:44:28       51:19       51:35   16:36     1:42:53
1450  Rochelle Feldheiser Ke F 45-49    108/126     1:45:10       52:38       50:28   16:38     1:43:06
1451  Jennifer Neher         F 35-39    143/158     1:45:09       52:39       50:28   16:38     1:43:06
1452  Mary Jo Rumancik       F 55-59     70/100     1:45:06       51:24       51:45   16:39     1:43:09
1453  Margaret Derosa        F 60-64      49/72     1:45:06       51:25       51:45   16:39     1:43:09
1454  Jennifer Johnson       F 50-54     83/106     1:45:52       53:04       50:14   16:40     1:43:17
1455  Karen Moeller          F 35-39    144/158     1:45:52       53:04       50:14   16:40     1:43:18
1456  Erwin Christie         M 50-54      61/67     1:45:45       54:20       48:59   16:40     1:43:19
1457  Jannie Wyatt           F 65-69      24/32     1:44:55       52:56       50:27   16:41     1:43:23
1458  Mary Beth Bloom        F 65-69      25/32     1:46:48       51:31       51:58   16:42     1:43:29
1459  Coni Mayer             F 55-59     71/100     1:45:45       52:43       50:55   16:43     1:43:38
1460  Jannaya Andrews        F 40-44    104/116     1:45:45       52:48       50:52   16:43     1:43:39
1461  Lisa Sandstrom         F 45-49    109/126     1:44:55       53:13       50:30   16:44     1:43:43
1462  Georgia Brennan        F 65-69      26/32     1:45:40       51:58       51:46   16:44     1:43:44
1463  Kim Johnson            F 50-54     84/106     1:45:48       53:00       50:50   16:45     1:43:50
1464  Paul Kowalski          M 70-74       9/10     1:46:00       52:54       50:57   16:45     1:43:51
1465  Rachel Muncie          F 30-34    132/154     1:46:50       52:57       51:38   16:53     1:44:35
1466  Tonya Fisher           F 40-44    105/116     1:46:50       52:57       51:39   16:53     1:44:35
1467  Lisa Johnson           F 60-64      50/72     1:46:55       53:08       51:37   16:54     1:44:45
1468  Jen Stuff              F 35-39    145/158     1:46:24       52:26       52:23   16:55     1:44:48
1469  Connor Stuff           M 1-14       13/15     1:46:26       52:28       52:22   16:55     1:44:49
1470  Annette Radosevich     F 55-59     72/100     1:46:38       53:07       51:53   16:56     1:45:00
1471  Alejandro Hernandez    M 20-24      24/24     1:46:11       54:16       50:49   16:57     1:45:05
1472  Lynn Rich              M 40-44      59/63     1:47:40       54:59       50:10   16:58     1:45:08
1473  Rhiannon Blair-Huth    F 15-19      10/14     1:46:10       54:18       50:51   16:58     1:45:08
1474  Karen Martz            F 60-64      51/72     1:46:47       51:41       53:29   16:58     1:45:09
1475  Holly Hartzell         F 55-59     73/100     1:46:48       51:41       53:29   16:58     1:45:10
1476  Susan Williams         F 60-64      52/72     1:46:53       52:31       52:42   16:59     1:45:12
1477  Emily Gallagher        F 30-34    133/154     1:46:53       52:31       52:42   16:59     1:45:12
1478  Jim Sadlowski          M 50-54      62/67     1:47:11       53:15       51:59   16:59     1:45:13
1479  Amy Sadlowski          F 50-54     85/106     1:47:11       53:14       52:00   16:59     1:45:13
1480  Darcy Armstrong        F 30-34    134/154     1:47:39       53:24       51:50   16:59     1:45:14
1481  Richard Sorg           M 35-39      67/74     1:47:33       53:04       52:10   16:59     1:45:14
1482  Jessica Sorg           F 30-34    135/154     1:47:33       53:04       52:11   16:59     1:45:14
1483  Diane Frankewich       F 45-49    110/126     1:47:15       53:25       51:51   16:59     1:45:16
1484  Carmen Lehman          F 55-59     74/100     1:47:32       53:06       52:10   16:59     1:45:16
1485  Jamie Hamman           F 35-39    146/158     1:47:33       53:06       52:11   16:59     1:45:16
1486  Kerry French           F 45-49    111/126     1:47:16       53:25       51:52   16:59     1:45:17
1487  Sabra Aldrich          F 25-29    124/141     1:47:26       52:01       53:21   17:00     1:45:22
1488  Danielle Carpenter     F 25-29    125/141     1:47:27       52:05       53:19   17:00     1:45:23
1489  Carey Gater            M 50-54      63/67     1:47:13       54:39       50:48   17:01     1:45:27
1490  Jennifer Gater         F 45-49    112/126     1:47:14       54:39       50:49   17:01     1:45:28
1491  Angie Link             F 35-39    147/158     1:46:33       54:17       51:14   17:01     1:45:30
1492  Brian Ranney           M 30-34      66/68     1:47:48       51:51       53:49   17:03     1:45:40
1493  Frances Hengy          F 60-64      53/72     1:48:14       51:34       54:07   17:03     1:45:41
1494  Jason Presl            M 40-44      60/63     1:47:40       55:39       50:06   17:04     1:45:44
1495  Connie Chapman         F 45-49    113/126     1:47:09       52:20       53:32   17:05     1:45:52
1496  Shelia Baker           F 55-59     75/100     1:49:05       53:52       52:02   17:05     1:45:53
1497  Deborah Burke          F 50-54     86/106     1:47:12       52:21       53:34   17:05     1:45:55
1498  Bessey Alan            M 60-64      35/41     1:48:30       52:36       53:25   17:06     1:46:01
1499  Pamela Bessey          F 55-59     76/100     1:48:31       52:37       53:26   17:07     1:46:02
1500  John Steele            M 50-54      64/67     1:48:16       54:52       51:18   17:08     1:46:09
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1501  Melisa Hartman         F 50-54     87/106     1:46:45       52:15       53:58   17:08     1:46:12
1502  Brietta Williams       F 30-34    136/154     1:46:45       52:17       53:55   17:08     1:46:12
1503  Brianna Baker          F 15-19      11/14     1:48:21       52:21       53:52   17:08     1:46:13
1504  Kelly Baker            F 45-49    114/126     1:48:22       52:26       53:49   17:08     1:46:14
1505  Deborah Lane           F 50-54     88/106     1:47:52       51:58       54:18   17:09     1:46:15
1506  Jon Lane               M 55-59      47/52     1:47:52       51:58       54:18   17:09     1:46:15
1507  Barbara Strubel        F 50-54     89/106     1:48:54       53:00       53:18   17:09     1:46:18
1508  Jonelle Witte          F 45-49    115/126     1:48:14       51:39       54:40   17:09     1:46:18
1509  Kendra Ludwig          F 60-64      54/72     1:48:29       52:48       53:34   17:10     1:46:21
1510  Edlyn Rose             F 45-49    116/126     1:47:38       53:42       52:41   17:10     1:46:22
1511  Agnes Tippman          F 50-54     90/106     1:47:38       53:42       52:41   17:10     1:46:23
1512  Reagan Ganshorn        F 1-14       11/13     1:48:48       53:52       52:38   17:11     1:46:29
1513  Anthony Hart           M 35-39      68/74     1:48:49       53:53       52:37   17:11     1:46:29
1514  Sarah Ganshorn         F 30-34    137/154     1:48:49       53:56       52:37   17:11     1:46:32
1515  Alex Hills             F 20-24      59/64     1:49:15       55:03       51:46   17:14     1:46:49
1516  Michelle Hills         F 45-49    117/126     1:49:16       55:04       51:47   17:14     1:46:50
1517  Sara Rumschlag         F 30-34    138/154     1:48:24       52:04       54:49   17:15     1:46:53
1518  Carrie Walters         F 30-34    139/154     1:48:25       52:03       54:50   17:15     1:46:53
1519  Michelle Hess          F 50-54     91/106     1:48:25       52:03       54:51   17:15     1:46:54
1520  Monica Romeke          F 45-49    118/126     1:49:16       55:10       51:47   17:15     1:46:57
1521  Ashley Pratt           F 30-34    140/154     1:48:45       53:23       53:38   17:16     1:47:00
1522  Datrich Pratt          F 55-59     77/100     1:48:45       53:22       53:38   17:16     1:47:00
1523  Stacy Kean             F 30-34    141/154     1:49:25       53:23       54:00   17:20     1:47:23
1524  Brenda Kean            F 60-64      55/72     1:49:25       53:24       54:00   17:20     1:47:23
1525  Steve Sanserino        M 60-64      36/41     1:49:57       54:00       53:26   17:20     1:47:25
1526  Casey Sanserino        F 60-64      56/72     1:49:57       54:00       53:26   17:20     1:47:25
1527  Thomas Ruediger        M 50-54      65/67     1:50:06       54:31       53:00   17:21     1:47:31
1528  Amy Hensel             F 50-54     92/106     1:50:06       54:31       53:01   17:21     1:47:31
1529  Elizabeth Black        F 45-49    119/126     1:49:19       55:15       52:23   17:22     1:47:37
1530  Janet Naish            F 55-59     78/100     1:49:19       55:16       52:21   17:22     1:47:37
1531  Sherri Noll            F 55-59     79/100     1:49:31       53:03       54:39   17:22     1:47:41
1532  Dawn Boatman           F 40-44    106/116     1:50:18       53:18       54:40   17:25     1:47:57
1533  Pete Roeger            M 1-14       14/15     1:49:55       53:30       54:31   17:26     1:48:00
1534  Kara Mohrbach          F 30-34    142/154     1:50:43       54:07       54:08   17:28     1:48:14
1535  Darcy Gaff             F 30-34    143/154     1:50:44       54:07       54:08   17:28     1:48:15
1536  John Radosevich        M 65-69      21/27     1:48:22       56:37       51:45   17:29     1:48:22
1537  Sharon Orr             F 70-74        9/9     1:51:00       54:55       53:36   17:30     1:48:30
1538  Amber Carter           F 30-34    144/154     1:49:36       53:39       54:52   17:31     1:48:31
1539  Mariah Jackson         F 25-29    126/141     1:49:36       53:38       54:54   17:31     1:48:31
1540  Sara Clark             F 25-29    127/141     1:50:45       53:17       55:15   17:31     1:48:31
1541  Marlo Quick            F 65-69      27/32     1:51:01       54:56       53:36   17:31     1:48:32
1542  Rosemary Karst         F 55-59     80/100     1:50:56       53:15       55:27   17:32     1:48:42
1543  Karen Nesius Roeger    F 55-59     81/100     1:50:36       53:35       55:08   17:32     1:48:42
1544  Gary Simonds           M 35-39      69/74     1:50:35       54:15       54:33   17:33     1:48:47
1545  Becky Simonds          F 30-34    145/154     1:50:35       54:16       54:32   17:33     1:48:47
1546  Tarina MacKlem         F 60-64      57/72     1:50:36       54:32       54:21   17:34     1:48:52
1547  Matthew Fraley         M 35-39      70/74     1:51:06       54:58       53:55   17:34     1:48:53
1548  Sam Harder             M 60-64      37/41     1:51:22       54:00       54:54   17:34     1:48:54
1549  Kay Harder             F 60-64      58/72     1:51:22       54:01       54:54   17:34     1:48:54
1550  Krishna D Putrevu      M 35-39      71/74     1:51:33       55:45       53:18   17:36     1:49:02
1551  Rajender Siddula       M 40-44      61/63     1:51:40       55:44       53:26   17:37     1:49:10
1552  Susan Geels            F 35-39    148/158     1:51:58       53:35       55:42   17:38     1:49:16
1553  Bill Burke             M 70-74      10/10     1:51:44       54:37       54:41   17:38     1:49:17
1554  Reyanna Maxwell        F 15-19      12/14     1:51:31       54:20       55:00   17:38     1:49:19
1555  Ateyanna Maxwell       F 15-19      13/14     1:51:31       54:19       55:01   17:38     1:49:19
1556  Darius Maxwell         M 15-19      21/22     1:51:31       54:22       55:01   17:39     1:49:23
1557  Danielle Cashman       F 25-29    128/141     1:51:54       54:16       55:15   17:40     1:49:30
1558  Julia Rieck            F 55-59     82/100     1:51:54       54:15       55:17   17:40     1:49:32
1559  Vickie Brown           F 50-54     93/106     1:51:54       54:18       55:14   17:40     1:49:32
1560  Kathy Ploss            F 35-39    149/158     1:52:21       53:34       56:05   17:41     1:49:38
1561  Sara Wright            F 30-34    146/154     1:52:08       53:12       56:37   17:43     1:49:48
1562  Erika Cervantes        F 35-39    150/158     1:52:08       53:14       56:35   17:43     1:49:48
1563  Mike Sanders           M 65-69      22/27     1:52:24       55:57       53:54   17:43     1:49:50
1564  Darlene Ehle           F 60-64      59/72     1:51:45       55:39       54:18   17:44     1:49:56
1565  Sara Hammond           F 25-29    129/141     1:51:46       55:38       54:19   17:44     1:49:57
1566  Diona Merrill          F 30-34    147/154     1:52:24       55:56       54:07   17:45     1:50:03
1567  Samantha Copenhaver    F 25-29    130/141     1:52:04       56:00       54:17   17:48     1:50:17
1568  Chad Black             M 35-39      72/74     1:52:21       55:24       54:53   17:48     1:50:17
1569  Kathy Walter           F 50-54     94/106     1:52:05       56:01       54:17   17:48     1:50:17
1570  Tiffany Yoquelet       F 40-44    107/116     1:52:21       55:27       54:51   17:48     1:50:18
1571  Angie Fincannon        F 55-59     83/100     1:52:42       56:45       53:38   17:49     1:50:23
1572  Laurel Alberson        F 40-44    108/116     1:52:42       56:47       53:38   17:49     1:50:24
1573  Brandon Wolf           M 1-14       15/15     1:52:57       52:52       57:52   17:52     1:50:44
1574  Ashley Wolf            F 20-24      60/64     1:52:57       52:53       57:51   17:52     1:50:44
1575  Pam Barcalow           F 65-69      28/32     1:52:50       55:16       55:30   17:52     1:50:45
1576  Doug Barcalow          M 65-69      23/27     1:52:50       55:18       55:28   17:52     1:50:45
1577  Linda Hasecke          F 65-69      29/32     1:52:50       55:14       55:33   17:52     1:50:46
1578  Conrad Selig           M 30-34      67/68     1:52:07       56:45       54:02   17:52     1:50:46
1579  Phyllis Boester        F 55-59     84/100     1:52:07       56:44       54:03   17:52     1:50:47
1580  Marjorie Kidd          F 55-59     85/100     1:53:17       55:33       55:17   17:53     1:50:50
1581  Shawn Johnson          F 50-54     95/106     1:53:18       55:38       55:13   17:53     1:50:51
1582  Ashlyn Mortensen       F 20-24      61/64     1:52:26       55:15       55:40   17:54     1:50:55
1583  Christine Mortensen    F 45-49    120/126     1:52:26       55:17       55:38   17:54     1:50:55
1584  Erica Billingsley      F 25-29    131/141     1:52:36       55:01       55:57   17:54     1:50:58
1585  Bret Roberts           M 55-59      48/52     1:53:12       55:57       55:22   17:58     1:51:19
1586  Bart Roberts           M 55-59      49/52     1:53:13       55:56       55:25   17:58     1:51:20
1587  Alissa Bowling         F 15-19      14/14     1:52:45       54:34       57:07   18:01     1:51:41
1588  Annisa Johnson         F 20-24      62/64     1:52:45       54:34       57:08   18:01     1:51:41
1589  Elizabeth Kindinger    F 25-29    132/141     1:53:30       56:29       55:14   18:01     1:51:43
1590  UNKNOWN UNKNOWN        NO AGE         3/3     1:53:32       56:31       55:12   18:02     1:51:43
1591  Renee McKerr           F 55-59     86/100     1:53:31       56:32       55:12   18:02     1:51:44
1592  Colleen Dixon          F 55-59     87/100     1:54:12       56:35       55:11   18:02     1:51:45
1593  Tina Christie          F 45-49    121/126     1:54:28       55:56       56:11   18:05     1:52:06
1594  Elizabeth Sherwood     F 45-49    122/126     1:54:28       56:39       55:35   18:06     1:52:13
1595  Melissa King           F 25-29    133/141     1:54:24       55:04       57:11   18:07     1:52:14
1596  Sarah Butcher          F 50-54     96/106     1:54:24       54:58       57:17   18:07     1:52:15
1597  Amber Butler           F 30-34    148/154     1:54:24       55:03       57:14   18:07     1:52:17
1598  Diane Hunt             F 60-64      60/72     1:53:36       56:57       55:31   18:09     1:52:28
1599  Terri Bruner           F 60-64      61/72     1:53:36       56:52       55:37   18:09     1:52:28
1600  Tracy Justus           F 40-44    109/116     1:58:01       55:45       57:02   18:12     1:52:47
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME          5K      LAST5K    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1601  Robbie McKerr          M 25-29      54/54     1:54:57       56:31       56:38   18:15     1:53:08
1602  Sydney McKerr          F 25-29    134/141     1:54:57       56:30       56:40   18:16     1:53:10
1603  Steve Rieck            M 55-59      50/52     1:55:38       57:34       55:42   18:16     1:53:15
1604  Milt Brown             M 50-54      66/67     1:55:38       57:33       55:44   18:17     1:53:17
1605  Gregg Koppelmann       M 50-54      67/67     1:55:38       57:36       55:41   18:17     1:53:17
1606  Danielle Fuhrman       F 55-59     88/100     1:55:06       55:09       58:14   18:18     1:53:22
1607  Jeanne McHenry         F 65-69      30/32     1:55:46       54:43       58:45   18:18     1:53:28
1608  Beverly Ade            F 60-64      62/72     1:55:46       54:47       58:43   18:19     1:53:29
1609  Emily Fuhrman          F 30-34    149/154     1:55:15       55:10       58:21   18:19     1:53:31
1610  Anne Woenker           F 60-64      63/72     1:57:19       55:24       58:27   18:22     1:53:50
1611  Sheila Wheeler         F 60-64      64/72     1:57:19       55:23       58:28   18:22     1:53:51
1612  Camille Garrison       F 55-59     89/100     1:56:27       53:52     1:00:03   18:23     1:53:55
1613  Alicia Baker           F 30-34    150/154     1:56:28       53:53     1:00:03   18:23     1:53:56
1614  Jerry McCoy            M 60-64      38/41     1:56:40       56:21       57:41   18:24     1:54:01
1615  Les Weinberg           M 35-39      73/74     1:56:39       56:23       57:39   18:24     1:54:01
1616  Aileen McCoy           F 55-59     90/100     1:56:40       56:30       57:33   18:24     1:54:03
1617  Owen Weinberg          M 60-64      39/41     1:56:39       56:20       57:44   18:24     1:54:04
1618  Faith Weinberg         F 60-64      65/72     1:56:39       56:31       57:34   18:24     1:54:04
1619  Karis Weinberg         F 60-64      66/72     1:56:39       56:30       57:35   18:24     1:54:05
1620  Shawna Weinberg        F 35-39    151/158     1:56:39       56:29       57:36   18:25     1:54:05
1621  Julie Hill             F 55-59     91/100     1:56:36       58:26       55:40   18:25     1:54:06
1622  Thomas Woenker         M 65-69      24/27     1:56:17       54:55       59:15   18:25     1:54:09
1623  Emily Venderley        F 25-29    135/141     1:56:47       58:01       56:18   18:27     1:54:18
1624  Melanie Vandyck        F 50-54     97/106     1:56:47       58:02       56:18   18:27     1:54:19
1625  Timothy Latham         M 55-59      51/52     1:57:01       56:53       57:51   18:31     1:54:44
1626  Carla MacDonald        F 60-64      67/72     1:56:44       58:43       56:05   18:31     1:54:47
1627  Melissa Latham         F 50-54     98/106     1:57:08       56:51       57:59   18:32     1:54:49
1628  Laci Braun             F 1-14       12/13     1:57:25       57:49       57:06   18:32     1:54:54
1629  Patricia Braun         F 40-44    110/116     1:57:29       57:51       57:08   18:33     1:54:58
1630  Morgan Rich            F 1-14       13/13     1:57:31       57:55       57:06   18:33     1:55:00
1631  Carrie Rich            F 40-44    111/116     1:57:30       57:53       57:08   18:33     1:55:00
1632  Ann Flanagan           F 60-64      68/72     1:55:04                           18:34     1:55:04
1633  Mary Allison           F 50-54     99/106     1:55:07                           18:35     1:55:07
1634  Linda Magee            F 55-59     92/100     1:58:01       58:24       57:04   18:38     1:55:28
1635  Whitney Thompson       F 25-29    136/141     1:58:02       58:27       57:03   18:38     1:55:30
1636  Ashley Wilson          F 25-29    137/141     1:58:02       58:27       57:04   18:38     1:55:30
1637  Lolita Haverlock       F 45-49    123/126     1:58:10       57:52       57:41   18:39     1:55:33
1638  Litia Sheldon          F 50-54    100/106     1:58:09       57:55       57:39   18:39     1:55:34
1639  Maureen Watson         F 60-64      69/72     1:58:07       57:06       58:35   18:40     1:55:40
1640  Angela Zellers         F 35-39    152/158     1:57:34       57:47       58:16   18:43     1:56:02
1641  Rachel Brauner         F 25-29    138/141     1:57:35       57:48       58:16   18:44     1:56:03
1642  Alissa Till            F 35-39    153/158     1:57:34       57:48       58:16   18:44     1:56:03
1643  Julie Mast             F 55-59     93/100     1:58:36       58:33       57:32   18:44     1:56:04
1644  Joy Davis              F 40-44    112/116     1:58:35       58:34       57:32   18:44     1:56:05
1645  Chelsea Carr           F 25-29    139/141     1:59:02       55:22     1:01:06   18:47     1:56:27
1646  John Carr              M 60-64      40/41     1:59:03       55:21     1:01:07   18:47     1:56:27
1647  Cindy Carr             F 60-64      70/72     1:59:03       55:24     1:01:05   18:48     1:56:28
1648  Steve Jones            M 60-64      41/41     1:59:08       55:27     1:01:08   18:49     1:56:35
1649  Patty Jones            F 60-64      71/72     1:59:08       55:26     1:01:09   18:49     1:56:35
1650  Kara Ayers             F 30-34    151/154     1:59:19                           18:49     1:56:40
1651  Aaron Ayers            M 30-34      68/68     1:59:19                           18:49     1:56:40
1652  Julia Bokern           F 20-24      63/64     1:59:31       57:57       59:05   18:53     1:57:02
1653  Chip Welch             M 40-44      62/63     1:59:26       55:47     1:01:16   18:53     1:57:03
1654  Andrea Baker           F 40-44    113/116     1:59:04       56:33     1:00:30   18:53     1:57:03
1655  Carolyn Bokern         F 55-59     94/100     1:59:32       57:57       59:06   18:53     1:57:03
1656  Donna Haywood          F 55-59     95/100     1:59:32       57:58       59:07   18:53     1:57:04
1657  Jodi Feighner          F 40-44    114/116     1:59:17       56:30     1:00:47   18:55     1:57:17
1658  Cheryl Sherpinski      F 50-54    101/106     1:57:53       58:40       59:05   19:00     1:57:45
1659  Matthew O'Shaughnessey M 35-39      74/74     1:59:28       56:44     1:01:18   19:03     1:58:01
1660  Cary Arnold            M 40-44      63/63     2:02:02       58:01     1:01:13   19:14     1:59:14
1661  Tiffany Arnold         F 40-44    115/116     2:02:01       58:01     1:01:14   19:14     1:59:14
1662  Dorinda Katz           F 45-49    124/126     2:01:32       57:26     1:02:04   19:17     1:59:30
1663  Patricia Erdei         F 55-59     96/100     2:01:32       57:24     1:02:07   19:17     1:59:30
1664  Tiffany Posey          F 35-39    154/158     2:01:32       57:27     1:02:06   19:17     1:59:32
1665  Alison Lewis           F 40-44    116/116     2:01:31       57:27     1:02:05   19:17     1:59:32
1666  Megan Potter           F 30-34    152/154     2:01:31       57:28     1:02:04   19:17     1:59:32
1667  Brian Waite            M 55-59      52/52     2:01:37       57:29     1:02:09   19:18     1:59:37
1668  Nancy Lindsay          F 55-59     97/100     2:01:37       57:31     1:02:07   19:18     1:59:38
1669  Michelle McLay         F 35-39    155/158     2:01:39       57:23     1:02:15   19:18     1:59:38
1670  Mary Sherwood          F 50-54    102/106     2:01:39       57:24     1:02:15   19:18     1:59:39
1671  Valerie Rocen          F 50-54    103/106     2:01:51                           19:21     1:59:57
1672  Heather Rocen          F 30-34    153/154     2:01:52                           19:21     1:59:59
1673  Dennis Zent            M 65-69      25/27     2:02:41                           19:24     2:00:17
1674  Wendy Zent             F 65-69      31/32     2:02:42                           19:25     2:00:18
1675  Bruce Keller           M 65-69      26/27     2:02:45                           19:25     2:00:21
1676  Donita Brill           F 60-64      72/72     2:03:02                           19:25     2:00:22
1677  Jane Brill             F 55-59     98/100     2:03:03                           19:25     2:00:22
1678  Srisurya Vadali        F 30-34    154/154     2:03:14                           19:31     2:00:58
1679  Mark Krueger           M 65-69      27/27     2:03:12                           19:31     2:01:00
1680  Barbara Logan          F 65-69      32/32     2:03:12                           19:32     2:01:01
1681  Sarah Esselburn        F 35-39    156/158     2:03:47                           19:35     2:01:25
1682  Mary Esselburn         F 55-59     99/100     2:03:48                           19:35     2:01:25
1683  Ben Settle             M 45-49      63/63     2:04:18                           19:40     2:01:52
1684  Kristi Abel            F 45-49    125/126     2:04:18                           19:40     2:01:52
1685  Leonora Felon          F 35-39    157/158     2:04:18                           19:40     2:01:53
1686  Kinnsey Pass           F 20-24      64/64     5:03:47                           20:01     2:04:06
1687  MacKenzie Sanders      F 25-29    140/141     2:04:57                           20:10     2:04:57
1688  Maureen Schumann       F 55-59    100/100     2:05:06                           20:11     2:05:06
1689  Cherrie Henkle         F 35-39    158/158     2:10:31                           21:04     2:10:31
1690  Logan Black            M 15-19      22/22     2:13:01                           21:09     2:11:04
1691  Lisa Sauter            F 50-54    104/106     2:13:02                           21:09     2:11:06
1692  Leslie McClelland      F 45-49    126/126     2:13:37                           21:17     2:11:56
1693  Tona Walter            F 50-54    105/106     2:26:44                           23:37     2:26:20
1694  Danielle Falk          F 25-29    141/141     2:29:45                           23:46     2:27:19
1695  Wendy Riehle           F 50-54    106/106     2:29:47                           23:47     2:27:22
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